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1134B 25% Probe Amplifier - InfiniiMax, 7 GHz Waitlist 6

1169B 25% Probe Amplifier - InfiniiMax II, 12 GHz Waitlist 3

81160A /002 /330/660 40% 1 or 2 Channel Pulse Function Arbitrary Generator Waitlist 6

8164B 25% Lightwave Measurement System, Mainframe Waitlist 3

86100D /092/ETR/GPI /200/201/202/300/401/500/9FP/BFP/SIM 30% Infiniium DCA-X Oscilloscope Mainframe Available 3

86100D /092/ETR/GPI/PTB /200/201/202/300/401/500/9FP/BFP/SIM 30% Infiniium DCA-X Oscilloscope Mainframe Available 3

86105C /110/120/140/160 /110/120/130/140/150/160/170/180/190/19

3/195/IRC

50% Module, 9 GHz optical / 20 GHz electrical, 750 to 1650 nm - SMF 

and MMF

Available 4

86105c /130/150/180/190 /110/120/130/140/150/160/170/180/190/19

3/195/IRC

50% Module, 9 GHz optical / 20 GHz electrical, 750 to 1650 nm - SMF 

and MMF

Waitlist 4

86105C /200

/110/120/130/140/150/160/170/180/190/193/195/IRC

50% Module, 9 GHz optical / 20 GHz electrical, 750 to 1650 nm - SMF 

and MMF

Available 4

86105C /110/120/140/160/300
/110/120/130/140/150/160/170/180/190/193/195/IRC

50% Module, 9 GHz optical / 20 GHz electrical, 750 to 1650 nm - SMF 

and MMF

Available 4

86105C /130/140/160/190/300
/110/120/130/140/150/160/170/180/190/193/195/IRC

50% Module, 9 GHz optical / 20 GHz electrical, 750 to 1650 nm - SMF 

and MMF

Available 4

86105C /130/150/180/190/300 /110/120/130/140/150/160/170/180/190/19

3/195/IRC

50% Module, 9 GHz optical / 20 GHz electrical, 750 to 1650 nm - SMF 

and MMF

Available 4

86105D /141 /100/200/IRC 35% Module, 20 GHz optical / 35 GHz electrical, 750 to 1650 nm SMF 

and MMF

Available 4

86105D /168/281 /100/200/IRC 35% Module, 20 GHz optical / 35 GHz electrical, 750 to 1650 nm SMF 

and MMF

Waitlist 4

86105D /281 /100/200/IRC 35% Module, 20 GHz optical / 35 GHz electrical, 750 to 1650 nm SMF 

and MMF

Waitlist 4

86108B /232/300/400/HBW/JSA/PTB /216/232/JSA 30% Precision Waveform Analyzer Available 3

86108B /HBW /216/232/JSA 30% Precision Waveform Analyzer Available 3

8990B /800/U01 /1FP 50% Peak Power Analyzer Available 4

DSA91304A /OS7/800/805/DSA /002/003/004/007/009/010/012/013/014/01

5/016/017/018/019/01G/021/022/023/027/

029/030/031/032/033/035/036/038/040/04

1/042/043/044/046/047/048/049/051/052/0

53/056/058/060/064/065/066/067/068/070/

071/073/074/075/076/077/078/081/083/08

5/090/096/100/200/500/50M/702/703/704/

705/706/707/712/713/800/801/805/823

65% Digital Signal Analyzer - 13 GHz, 40 GSa/s, 4 Ch Waitlist 2

DSAV164A /200/800/809 /01G/02G/100/200/500/800/801/805/D9010

PAMA/D9010MCDP/D9010PCIP/D9010SCNA/

D9010UDAA/D9010BDLP/E2681A-

1FP/E2688A-

1FP/D9010MILP/D9010JITA/D9010EKRP/D90

10DMBA/D9010EMBP/N5391A-1FP/N5392B-

1FP/N5392B-3FP/N5393D-1FP/N5393D-

3FP/N5393D-7FP/N5399C-1FP/N5399C-

3FP/N5399C-7FP/N5400A-1FP/N5411B-

1FP/N5412D-1FP/N5412D-3FP/N5413B-

1FP/N5414B-1FP/N5416A-1FP/N5430A-

1FP/N5431A-1FP/N5461A-1FP/N5462A-

1FP/N5463A-1FP/N5464A-1FP/N5465A-

1FP/N5465A-3FP/N5467B-1FP/N6460B-

1FP/N6460B-3FP/N6462A-1FP/N6462A-

5FP/N6463B-1FP/N6465A-1FP/N6466A-

1FP/N6467A-1FP/N6468A-1FP/N6468A-

7FP/N6469A-1FP/N6470A-1FP/N8801A-

1FP/N8802A-1FP/N8803A-1FP/N8803C-

1FP/N8805A-1FP/N8807A-1FP/N8808A-

1FP/N8809A-1FP/N8811A-1FP/N8812A-

1FP/N8814B-1FP/N8814B-7FP/N8815A-

1FP/N8816A-1FP/N8817A-1FP/N8818A-

1FP/N8819A-1FP/N8820A-1FP/N8821A-

1FP/N8823A-1FP/N8824A-1FP/N8825A-

1FP/N8827A-1FP/N8828A-1FP/N8828A-

7FP/N8829A-1FP/N8829A-7FP/N8830A-

1FP/N8830A-7FP/N8833A-1FP/N8835A-

1FP/N8836A-1FP/N8836A-4FP/N8836A-

7FP/N8837A-1FP/N8839A-1FP/N8839A-

40% Digital Signal Analyzer - 16 GHz 80/40 GSa/s 4 Ch Waitlist 4

Please contact your Keysight sales representative in case of any interest.

Offer subject to change any time and subject to availability.
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DSAV254A /200/800/810/W10 /01G/02G/100/200/3FP/500/800/801/805/D

9010PAMA/D9010MCDP/D9010PCIP/D9010S

CNA/D9010UDAA/D9010BDLP/E2681A-

1FP/E2688A-

1FP/D9010MILP/D9010JITA/D9010EKRP/D90

10DMBA/D9010EMBP/N5391A-1FP/N5392B-

1FP/N5392B-3FP/N5393D-1FP/N5393D-

3FP/N5393D-7FP/N5393F-3FP/N5399C-

1FP/N5399C-3FP/N5399C-7FP/N5399E-

1FP/N5400A-1FP/N5411B-1FP/N5412D-

1FP/N5412D-3FP/N5412E-3FP/N5413B-

1FP/N5414B-1FP/N5416A-1FP/N5430A-

1FP/N5431A-1FP/N5461A-1FP/N5462A-

1FP/N5463A-1FP/N5464A-1FP/N5465A-

1FP/N5465A-3FP/N5467B-1FP/N6460B-

1FP/N6460B-3FP/N6462A-1FP/N6462A-

5FP/N6463B-1FP/N6465A-1FP/N6466A-

1FP/N6467A-1FP/N6468A-1FP/N6468A-

7FP/N6469A-1FP/N6470A-1FP/N8801A-

1FP/N8802A-1FP/N8803A-1FP/N8803C-

1FP/N8805A-1FP/N8807A-1FP/N8808A-

1FP/N8809A-1FP/N8811A-1FP/N8812A-

1FP/N8814B-1FP/N8814B-7FP/N8815A-

1FP/N8816A-1FP/N8817A-1FP/N8818A-

1FP/N8819A-1FP/N8820A-1FP/N8821A-

1FP/N8823A-1FP/N8824A-1FP/N8825A-

1FP/N8827A-1FP/N8828A-1FP/N8828A-

7FP/N8829A-1FP/N8829A-7FP/N8830A-

1FP/N8830A-7FP/N8833A-1FP/N8835A-

1FP/N8836A-1FP/N8836A-4FP/N8836A-

40% Digital Signal Analyzer - 25 GHz 80/40 GSa/s 4 Ch Waitlist 4

DSAV334A /200/800/810/W10 /01G/02G/100/200/500/800/801/805/D9010

PAMA/D9010MCDP/D9010PCIP/D9010SCNA/

D9020SCNA/D9010UDAA/D9010BDLP/DSAV0

00-200/E2681A-1FP/E2688A-

1FP/D9010MILP/D9010JITA/D9010EKRP/D90

10DMBA/D9010EMBP/N5391A-1FP/N5392B-

1FP/N5392B-3FP/N5393D-3FP/N5393D-

7FP/N5393E-1FP/N5393F-3FP/N5399C-

1FP/N5399C-3FP/N5399C-7FP/N5400A-

1FP/N5411B-1FP/N5412D-3FP/N5412E-

1FP/N5412E-3FP/N5413B-1FP/N5414B-

1FP/N5416A-1FP/N5430A-1FP/N5431A-

1FP/N5461A-1FP/N5462A-1FP/N5463A-

1FP/N5464A-1FP/N5465A-1FP/N5465A-

3FP/N5467B-1FP/N6460B-1FP/N6460B-

3FP/N6462A-1FP/N6462A-5FP/N6463B-

1FP/N6465A-1FP/N6466A-1FP/N6467A-

1FP/N6468A-1FP/N6468A-7FP/N6469A-

1FP/N6470A-1FP/N8801A-1FP/N8802A-

1FP/N8803A-1FP/N8803C-1FP/N8805A-

1FP/N8807A-1FP/N8808A-1FP/N8809A-

1FP/N8811A-1FP/N8812A-1FP/N8814B-

1FP/N8814B-7FP/N8815A-1FP/N8816A-

1FP/N8817A-1FP/N8818A-1FP/N8819A-

1FP/N8820A-1FP/N8821A-1FP/N8823A-

1FP/N8824A-1FP/N8825A-1FP/N8827A-

1FP/N8828A-1FP/N8828A-7FP/N8829A-

1FP/N8829A-7FP/N8830A-1FP/N8830A-

7FP/N8833A-1FP/N8835A-1FP/N8836A-

1FP/N8836A-4FP/N8836A-7FP/N8837A-

40% Digital Signal Analyzer - 33 GHz 80/40 GSa/s 4 Ch Available 4

DSAZ634A /800/W10 /01G/020/02G/050/100/200/500/800/801/D

9010PAMA/D9010MCDP/D9010PCIP/D9010S

CNA/D9010UDAA/D9010BDLP/E2681A-

1FP/E2688A-

1FP/D9010MILP/D9010JITA/D9010EKRP/D90

10DMBA/D9010EMBP/N2809A-1FP/N5391A-

1FP/N5392B-1FP/N5392B-3FP/N5393D-

1FP/N5393D-3FP/N5393D-7FP/N5399C-

1FP/N5399C-3FP/N5399C-7FP/N5400A-

1FP/N5411B-1FP/N5412D-1FP/N5412D-

3FP/N5413B-1FP/N5413B-3FP/N5414B-

1FP/N5416A-1FP/N5430A-1FP/N5431A-

1FP/N5459B-1FP/N5461A-1FP/N5462A-

1FP/N5463A-1FP/N5464A-1FP/N5465A-

1FP/N5465A-3FP/N5467B-1FP/N5467B-

7FP/N6460B-1FP/N6460B-3FP/N6462A-

1FP/N6462A-3FP/N6463B-1FP/N6465A-

1FP/N6466A-1FP/N6467A-1FP/N6468A-

1FP/N6468A-7FP/N6469A-1FP/N8801A-

1FP/N8802A-1FP/N8803A-1FP/N8805A-

1FP/N8806A-1FP/N8807A-1FP/N8808A-

1FP/N8809A-1FP/N8812A-1FP/N8814B-

1FP/N8814B-7FP/N8815A-1FP/N8816A-

1FP/N8817A-1FP/N8818A-1FP/N8819A-

1FP/N8820A-1FP/N8821A-1FP/N8823A-

1FP/N8825A-1FP/N8827A-1FP/N8828A-

1FP/N8828A-7FP/N8829A-1FP/N8829A-

7FP/N8830A-1FP/N8830A-7FP/N8833A-

1FP/N8836A-1FP/N8836A-4FP/N8836A-

7FP/N8837A-

25% Digital Signal Analyzer (1st gen Z-Series) 63 GHz 160 GSa/S 4 

channel

Waitlist 4

E4980A /001/200/201/301 /200/710 25% 2 MHz Precision LCR Meter Available 3

E4990A /019/120/1E5 /001 40% Impedance Analyzer Waitlist 6

E4991B /001/002/007/010/019/1E5/300 /002/007/010 45% Impedance Analyzer Available 4

E4991B /001/002/019/1E5/300 /002/007/010 45% Impedance Analyzer Waitlist 4
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E4991B /019/1E5/300 /002/007/010 45% Impedance Analyzer Waitlist 4

E5052B /810/820 25% 10 MHz to 7 GHz Signal Source Analyzer Available 3

E5053A 35% Microwave downconverter Waitlist 3

E5061B /020/115/721/731 /005/006/010/020/1E5/810/820 25% Network Analyzer Waitlist 4

E5061B /020/1E5/235/721/731 /005/006/010/020/1E5/810/820 25% Network Analyzer Waitlist 4

E5061B /020/1E5/237/721/731 /005/006/010/020/1E5/810/820 25% Network Analyzer Available 4

E5061B /020/237/721/731 /005/006/010/020/1E5/810/820 25% Network Analyzer Waitlist 4

E5061B /006/020/1E5/3L5/722/732 /005/006/010/020/1E5/810/820 25% Network Analyzer Available 4

E5061B /020/1A7/3L5/722/732 /005/006/010/020/1E5/810/820 25% Network Analyzer Waitlist 4

E5061B /020/1E5/3L5/721/731 /005/006/010/020/1E5/810/820 25% Network Analyzer Waitlist 4

E5063A /006/011/019/2H5/721/731 /006/010/011/019 35% ENA Series network analyzer Waitlist 4

E5063A /019/2H5/721/731 /006/010/011/019 35% ENA Series network analyzer Waitlist 4

E5071C /017/240/UNQ /008/010/017/790/810/820/TDR 25% ENA Series Network analyzer Waitlist 3

E5071C /017/245/UNQ /008/010/017/790/810/820/TDR 25% ENA Series Network analyzer Waitlist 3

E5071C /017/1E5/440 /008/010/017/790/810/820/TDR 25% ENA Series Network analyzer Waitlist 3

E5071C /017/1E5/480 /008/010/017/790/810/820/TDR 25% ENA Series Network analyzer Waitlist 3

E5071C /017/1E5/485 /008/010/017/790/810/820/TDR 25% ENA Series Network analyzer Waitlist 3

E5071C /017/485/UNQ /008/010/017/790/810/820/TDR 25% ENA Series Network analyzer Waitlist 3

E5071C /017/1E5/4K5 /008/010/017/790/810/820/TDR 25% ENA Series Network analyzer Waitlist 3

E5072A /017/1E5/285 /006/008/010 40% ENA Series Network analyzer Waitlist 4

E5080A /009/010/017/1E5/495/790 /009/010/790/S96007A-1FP/S96010A-

1FP/S96082A-1FP/S96086A-1FP/S96790A-

1FP

45% ENA Series network analyzer Available 4

E5080A /017/1E5/495 /009/010/790/S96007A-1FP/S96010A-

1FP/S96082A-1FP/S96086A-1FP/S96790A-

1FP

45% ENA Series network analyzer Available 4

E5092A /020 /08C/09A/20C 40% Configurable Multiport Test Set Available 3

E5515E /004/E6701J/E6701K/E6702F/E6702G/E6703I

/E6703J/E6704A/E6705A/E6706F/E6706G/E6

715A/E6716F/E6716G/E6717G/E6717H/E671

9I/E6719J/E1962B/E1963A/E1966A/E1968A/

E1969A/E1976A/E6785J/E1991B/E1993A/E19

96A/E1999A

60% 8960 series 10 wireless communications test set Available 4

E7515A /504/BA1/BB1/RA1/RB1 /1CM/504/506/AC1/C01/C02/D01/E7521A-

1FP/E7521A-1FP-ESL/E7521A-FFP-

0H1/E7521A-FFP-0P1/E7521A-FFP-

ESL/E7523A-1FP/E7523A-1FP-ESL/E7523A-

AFP/E7523A-BFP-0U2/E7523A-CFP/E7523A-

FFP-0H1/E7523A-FFP-0P1/E7529A-

1FP/E7529A-1FP-ESL/E7529A-FFP-

0H1/E7529A-FFP-0P1/E7529A-FFP-

ESL/E7530A-1FP-FDD/E7530A-1FP-

FES/E7530A-1FP-TDD/E7530A-1FP-

TES/E7530A-AFP-FDD/E7530A-AFP-

TDD/E7530A-BFP/E7530A-BFP-0D1/E7530A-

BFP-0D2/E7530A-BFP-0D3/E7530A-CFP-

FDD/E7530A-CFP-TDD/E7530A-DFP-

FDD/E7530A-DFP-TDD/E7530A-EFP-

FD5/E7530A-EFP-FDD/E7530A-EFP-

TD5/E7530A-EFP-TDD/E7530A-FFP-

001/E7530A-FFP-002/E7530A-FFP-

0H1/E7530A-FFP-0H2/E7530A-FFP-

0L1/E7530A-FFP-0M1/E7530A-FFP-

0M2/E7530A-FFP-0P1/E7530A-FFP-

0T1/E7530A-FFP-0W1/E7530A-GFP-

0M1/E7530A-GFP-0NB/E7535A-1FP/E7535A-

MEUV1.050/E7535A-MEUV1.060/E7535A-

MEUV1.070/E7535A-MEUV1.080/E7535A-

MEUV1.090/E7623A-1FP/E7623A-1FP-

ESL/E7630A-1FP-FDD/E7630A-1FP-

FES/E7630A-1FP-TDD/E7630A-1FP-

TES/E7630A-2FP-F01/E7630A-2FP-

FDD/E7630A-2FP-T01/E7630A-2FP-

40% UXM Wireless Test Set Available 8

E7515A /506/BA1/BB1/RA1/RB1 /1CM/504/506/AC1/C01/C02/D01/E7521A-

1FP/E7521A-1FP-ESL/E7521A-FFP-

0H1/E7521A-FFP-0P1/E7521A-FFP-

ESL/E7523A-1FP/E7523A-1FP-ESL/E7523A-

AFP/E7523A-BFP-0U2/E7523A-CFP/E7523A-

FFP-0H1/E7523A-FFP-0P1/E7529A-

1FP/E7529A-1FP-ESL/E7529A-FFP-

0H1/E7529A-FFP-0P1/E7529A-FFP-

ESL/E7530A-1FP-FDD/E7530A-1FP-

FES/E7530A-1FP-TDD/E7530A-1FP-

TES/E7530A-AFP-FDD/E7530A-AFP-

TDD/E7530A-BFP/E7530A-BFP-0D1/E7530A-

BFP-0D2/E7530A-BFP-0D3/E7530A-CFP-

FDD/E7530A-CFP-TDD/E7530A-DFP-

FDD/E7530A-DFP-TDD/E7530A-EFP-

FD5/E7530A-EFP-FDD/E7530A-EFP-

TD5/E7530A-EFP-TDD/E7530A-FFP-

001/E7530A-FFP-002/E7530A-FFP-

0H1/E7530A-FFP-0H2/E7530A-FFP-

0L1/E7530A-FFP-0M1/E7530A-FFP-

0M2/E7530A-FFP-0P1/E7530A-FFP-

0T1/E7530A-FFP-0W1/E7530A-GFP-

0M1/E7530A-GFP-0NB/E7535A-1FP/E7535A-

MEUV1.050/E7535A-MEUV1.060/E7535A-

MEUV1.070/E7535A-MEUV1.080/E7535A-

MEUV1.090/E7623A-1FP/E7623A-1FP-

ESL/E7630A-1FP-FDD/E7630A-1FP-

FES/E7630A-1FP-TDD/E7630A-1FP-

TES/E7630A-2FP-F01/E7630A-2FP-

FDD/E7630A-2FP-T01/E7630A-2FP-

40% UXM Wireless Test Set Waitlist 8
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E7515A /506/BA1/BB1/RA1/RB1/S01 /1CM/504/506/AC1/C01/C02/D01/E7521A-

1FP/E7521A-1FP-ESL/E7521A-FFP-

0H1/E7521A-FFP-0P1/E7521A-FFP-

ESL/E7523A-1FP/E7523A-1FP-ESL/E7523A-

AFP/E7523A-BFP-0U2/E7523A-CFP/E7523A-

FFP-0H1/E7523A-FFP-0P1/E7529A-

1FP/E7529A-1FP-ESL/E7529A-FFP-

0H1/E7529A-FFP-0P1/E7529A-FFP-

ESL/E7530A-1FP-FDD/E7530A-1FP-

FES/E7530A-1FP-TDD/E7530A-1FP-

TES/E7530A-AFP-FDD/E7530A-AFP-

TDD/E7530A-BFP/E7530A-BFP-0D1/E7530A-

BFP-0D2/E7530A-BFP-0D3/E7530A-CFP-

FDD/E7530A-CFP-TDD/E7530A-DFP-

FDD/E7530A-DFP-TDD/E7530A-EFP-

FD5/E7530A-EFP-FDD/E7530A-EFP-

TD5/E7530A-EFP-TDD/E7530A-FFP-

001/E7530A-FFP-002/E7530A-FFP-

0H1/E7530A-FFP-0H2/E7530A-FFP-

0L1/E7530A-FFP-0M1/E7530A-FFP-

0M2/E7530A-FFP-0P1/E7530A-FFP-

0T1/E7530A-FFP-0W1/E7530A-GFP-

0M1/E7530A-GFP-0NB/E7535A-1FP/E7535A-

MEUV1.050/E7535A-MEUV1.060/E7535A-

MEUV1.070/E7535A-MEUV1.080/E7535A-

MEUV1.090/E7623A-1FP/E7623A-1FP-

ESL/E7630A-1FP-FDD/E7630A-1FP-

FES/E7630A-1FP-TDD/E7630A-1FP-

TES/E7630A-2FP-F01/E7630A-2FP-

FDD/E7630A-2FP-T01/E7630A-2FP-

40% UXM Wireless Test Set Available 8

E7760A /RF5 /CG1/RFB/RFP/Y7707A-1FP 50% Wideband Transceiver Available 18

E8257D /1E1/1EH/1EU/520 /007/008/1CM/1CN/1CP/1E1/1EA/1ED/1EH/

1EU/UNT/UNU/UNW/UNX/UNY

25% PSG analog signal generator Waitlist 4

E8257D /1E1/1EH/1EU/520/HNY/UNW /007/008/1CM/1CN/1CP/1E1/1EA/1ED/1EH/

1EU/UNT/UNU/UNW/UNX/UNY

25% PSG analog signal generator Available 4

E8257D /1E1/1EH/1EU/520/HY2/UNW /007/008/1CM/1CN/1CP/1E1/1EA/1ED/1EH/

1EU/UNT/UNU/UNW/UNX/UNY

25% PSG analog signal generator Waitlist 4

E8257D /1E1/520 /007/008/1CM/1CN/1CP/1E1/1EA/1ED/1EH/

1EU/UNT/UNU/UNW/UNX/UNY

25% PSG analog signal generator Waitlist 4

E8257D /520/UNX /007/008/1CM/1CN/1CP/1E1/1EA/1ED/1EH/

1EU/UNT/UNU/UNW/UNX/UNY

25% PSG analog signal generator Waitlist 4

E8257D /1E1/521/UNW/UNX /007/008/1CM/1CN/1CP/1E1/1EA/1ED/1EH/

1EU/UNT/UNU/UNW/UNX/UNY

25% PSG analog signal generator Waitlist 4

E8257D /1E1/1EH/1EU/540/UNW/UNY /007/008/1CM/1CN/1CP/1E1/1EA/1ED/1EH/

1EU/UNT/UNU/UNW/UNX/UNY

25% PSG analog signal generator Waitlist 4

E8257D /1E1/1EH/540/HNS/UNX /007/008/1CM/1CN/1CP/1E1/1EA/1ED/1EH/

1EU/UNT/UNU/UNW/UNX/UNY

25% PSG analog signal generator Waitlist 4

E8257D /1E1/540 /007/008/1CM/1CN/1CP/1E1/1EA/1ED/1EH/

1EU/UNT/UNU/UNW/UNX/UNY

25% PSG analog signal generator Waitlist 4

E8257D /1E1/1EM/1EU/550/UNW/UNY /007/008/1CM/1CN/1CP/1E1/1EA/1ED/1EH/

1EU/UNT/UNU/UNW/UNX/UNY

25% PSG analog signal generator Waitlist 4

E8257D /1E1/1EH/1EU/567/UNW/UNY /007/008/1CM/1CN/1CP/1E1/1EA/1ED/1EH/

1EU/UNT/UNU/UNW/UNX/UNY

25% PSG analog signal generator Waitlist 4

E8257D /1E1/1EU/567 /007/008/1CM/1CN/1CP/1E1/1EA/1ED/1EH/

1EU/UNT/UNU/UNW/UNX/UNY

25% PSG analog signal generator Waitlist 4

E8267D /1EH/520/602/H18/H1G/HCC/UN

W/UNY

/003/004/005/007/009/015/016/1CM/1CN/1

CP/1ED/1EH/403/409/423/602/N6171A-

M01/N6171A-M02/N6171A-M03/N7600B-

2FP/N7600B-EFP/N7600B-FFP/N7600B-

QFP/N7601B-2FP/N7601B-EFP/N7601B-

FFP/N7601B-QFP/N7601B-RFP/N7602B-

2FP/N7602B-EFP/N7602B-FFP/N7602B-

QFP/N7606B-2FP/N7606B-RFP/N7606B-

SFP/N7606B-TFP/N7607B-2FP/N7607B-

EFP/N7608B-2FP/N7608B-EFP/N7608B-

FFP/N7608B-GFP/N7609B-2FP/N7609B-

EFP/N7610B-2FP/N7610B-QFP/N7610B-

RFP/N7610B-SFP/N7610B-TFP/N7614B-

2FP/N7614B-FFP/N7615B-2FP/N7615B-

EFP/N7615B-QFP/N7615B-RFP/N7617B-

2FP/N7617B-FFP/N7617B-GFP/N7617B-

JFP/N7617B-RFP/N7617B-TFP/N7617B-

UFP/N7617B-VFP/N7620B-2FP/N7620B-

EFP/N7620B-QFP/N7621B-2FP/N7621B-

EFP/N7621B-FFP/N7623B-2FP/N7623B-

LFP/N7623B-MFP/N7623B-PFP/N7623B-

QFP/N7623B-RFP/N7623B-SFP/N7623B-

UFP/N7623B-VFP/N7623B-WFP/N7623B-

XFP/N7623B-YFP/N7623B-ZFP/N7624B-

2FP/N7624B-HFP/N7624B-JFP/N7624B-

NFP/N7624B-SFP/N7624B-TFP/N7624B-

VFP/N7625B-2FP/N7625B-EFP/N7625B-

JFP/N7625B-QFP/N7625B-TFP/N7625B-

VFP/SP1/UNT/UNU/UNW/UNX/UNY

35% PSG vector signal generator Available 4
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E8267D /1EH/520/602/H1G/HCC/UNW/U

NX

/003/004/005/007/009/015/016/1CM/1CN/1

CP/1ED/1EH/403/409/423/602/N6171A-

M01/N6171A-M02/N6171A-M03/N7600B-

2FP/N7600B-EFP/N7600B-FFP/N7600B-

QFP/N7601B-2FP/N7601B-EFP/N7601B-

FFP/N7601B-QFP/N7601B-RFP/N7602B-

2FP/N7602B-EFP/N7602B-FFP/N7602B-

QFP/N7606B-2FP/N7606B-RFP/N7606B-

SFP/N7606B-TFP/N7607B-2FP/N7607B-

EFP/N7608B-2FP/N7608B-EFP/N7608B-

FFP/N7608B-GFP/N7609B-2FP/N7609B-

EFP/N7610B-2FP/N7610B-QFP/N7610B-

RFP/N7610B-SFP/N7610B-TFP/N7614B-

2FP/N7614B-FFP/N7615B-2FP/N7615B-

EFP/N7615B-QFP/N7615B-RFP/N7617B-

2FP/N7617B-FFP/N7617B-GFP/N7617B-

JFP/N7617B-RFP/N7617B-TFP/N7617B-

UFP/N7617B-VFP/N7620B-2FP/N7620B-

EFP/N7620B-QFP/N7621B-2FP/N7621B-

EFP/N7621B-FFP/N7623B-2FP/N7623B-

LFP/N7623B-MFP/N7623B-PFP/N7623B-

QFP/N7623B-RFP/N7623B-SFP/N7623B-

UFP/N7623B-VFP/N7623B-WFP/N7623B-

XFP/N7623B-YFP/N7623B-ZFP/N7624B-

2FP/N7624B-HFP/N7624B-JFP/N7624B-

NFP/N7624B-SFP/N7624B-TFP/N7624B-

VFP/N7625B-2FP/N7625B-EFP/N7625B-

JFP/N7625B-QFP/N7625B-TFP/N7625B-

VFP/SP1/UNT/UNU/UNW/UNX/UNY

35% PSG vector signal generator Waitlist 4

E8267D /1EH/520/602/H1G/HCC/UNW/U

NY

/003/004/005/007/009/015/016/1CM/1CN/1

CP/1ED/1EH/403/409/423/602/N6171A-

M01/N6171A-M02/N6171A-M03/N7600B-

2FP/N7600B-EFP/N7600B-FFP/N7600B-

QFP/N7601B-2FP/N7601B-EFP/N7601B-

FFP/N7601B-QFP/N7601B-RFP/N7602B-

2FP/N7602B-EFP/N7602B-FFP/N7602B-

QFP/N7606B-2FP/N7606B-RFP/N7606B-

SFP/N7606B-TFP/N7607B-2FP/N7607B-

EFP/N7608B-2FP/N7608B-EFP/N7608B-

FFP/N7608B-GFP/N7609B-2FP/N7609B-

EFP/N7610B-2FP/N7610B-QFP/N7610B-

RFP/N7610B-SFP/N7610B-TFP/N7614B-

2FP/N7614B-FFP/N7615B-2FP/N7615B-

EFP/N7615B-QFP/N7615B-RFP/N7617B-

2FP/N7617B-FFP/N7617B-GFP/N7617B-

JFP/N7617B-RFP/N7617B-TFP/N7617B-

UFP/N7617B-VFP/N7620B-2FP/N7620B-

EFP/N7620B-QFP/N7621B-2FP/N7621B-

EFP/N7621B-FFP/N7623B-2FP/N7623B-

LFP/N7623B-MFP/N7623B-PFP/N7623B-

QFP/N7623B-RFP/N7623B-SFP/N7623B-

UFP/N7623B-VFP/N7623B-WFP/N7623B-

XFP/N7623B-YFP/N7623B-ZFP/N7624B-

2FP/N7624B-HFP/N7624B-JFP/N7624B-

NFP/N7624B-SFP/N7624B-TFP/N7624B-

VFP/N7625B-2FP/N7625B-EFP/N7625B-

JFP/N7625B-QFP/N7625B-TFP/N7625B-

VFP/SP1/UNT/UNU/UNW/UNX/UNY

35% PSG vector signal generator Available 4

E8267D /520 /003/004/005/007/009/015/016/1CM/1CN/1

CP/1ED/1EH/403/409/423/602/N6171A-

M01/N6171A-M02/N6171A-M03/N7600B-

2FP/N7600B-EFP/N7600B-FFP/N7600B-

QFP/N7601B-2FP/N7601B-EFP/N7601B-

FFP/N7601B-QFP/N7601B-RFP/N7602B-

2FP/N7602B-EFP/N7602B-FFP/N7602B-

QFP/N7606B-2FP/N7606B-RFP/N7606B-

SFP/N7606B-TFP/N7607B-2FP/N7607B-

EFP/N7608B-2FP/N7608B-EFP/N7608B-

FFP/N7608B-GFP/N7609B-2FP/N7609B-

EFP/N7610B-2FP/N7610B-QFP/N7610B-

RFP/N7610B-SFP/N7610B-TFP/N7614B-

2FP/N7614B-FFP/N7615B-2FP/N7615B-

EFP/N7615B-QFP/N7615B-RFP/N7617B-

2FP/N7617B-FFP/N7617B-GFP/N7617B-

JFP/N7617B-RFP/N7617B-TFP/N7617B-

UFP/N7617B-VFP/N7620B-2FP/N7620B-

EFP/N7620B-QFP/N7621B-2FP/N7621B-

EFP/N7621B-FFP/N7623B-2FP/N7623B-

LFP/N7623B-MFP/N7623B-PFP/N7623B-

QFP/N7623B-RFP/N7623B-SFP/N7623B-

UFP/N7623B-VFP/N7623B-WFP/N7623B-

XFP/N7623B-YFP/N7623B-ZFP/N7624B-

2FP/N7624B-HFP/N7624B-JFP/N7624B-

NFP/N7624B-SFP/N7624B-TFP/N7624B-

VFP/N7625B-2FP/N7625B-EFP/N7625B-

JFP/N7625B-QFP/N7625B-TFP/N7625B-

VFP/SP1/UNT/UNU/UNW/UNX/UNY

35% PSG vector signal generator Waitlist 4
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E8267D /1EH/544/602/H18/H1G/HCC/UN

W/UNY

/003/004/005/007/009/015/016/1CM/1CN/1

CP/1ED/1EH/403/409/423/602/N6171A-

M01/N6171A-M02/N6171A-M03/N7600B-

2FP/N7600B-EFP/N7600B-FFP/N7600B-

QFP/N7601B-2FP/N7601B-EFP/N7601B-

FFP/N7601B-QFP/N7601B-RFP/N7602B-

2FP/N7602B-EFP/N7602B-FFP/N7602B-

QFP/N7606B-2FP/N7606B-RFP/N7606B-

SFP/N7606B-TFP/N7607B-2FP/N7607B-

EFP/N7608B-2FP/N7608B-EFP/N7608B-

FFP/N7608B-GFP/N7609B-2FP/N7609B-

EFP/N7610B-2FP/N7610B-QFP/N7610B-

RFP/N7610B-SFP/N7610B-TFP/N7614B-

2FP/N7614B-FFP/N7615B-2FP/N7615B-

EFP/N7615B-QFP/N7615B-RFP/N7617B-

2FP/N7617B-FFP/N7617B-GFP/N7617B-

JFP/N7617B-RFP/N7617B-TFP/N7617B-

UFP/N7617B-VFP/N7620B-2FP/N7620B-

EFP/N7620B-QFP/N7621B-2FP/N7621B-

EFP/N7621B-FFP/N7623B-2FP/N7623B-

LFP/N7623B-MFP/N7623B-PFP/N7623B-

QFP/N7623B-RFP/N7623B-SFP/N7623B-

UFP/N7623B-VFP/N7623B-WFP/N7623B-

XFP/N7623B-YFP/N7623B-ZFP/N7624B-

2FP/N7624B-HFP/N7624B-JFP/N7624B-

NFP/N7624B-SFP/N7624B-TFP/N7624B-

VFP/N7625B-2FP/N7625B-EFP/N7625B-

JFP/N7625B-QFP/N7625B-TFP/N7625B-

VFP/SP1/UNT/UNU/UNW/UNX/UNY

35% PSG vector signal generator Waitlist 4

E8267D /1EH/544/602/H1G/HCC/UNW/U

NX

/003/004/005/007/009/015/016/1CM/1CN/1

CP/1ED/1EH/403/409/423/602/N6171A-

M01/N6171A-M02/N6171A-M03/N7600B-

2FP/N7600B-EFP/N7600B-FFP/N7600B-

QFP/N7601B-2FP/N7601B-EFP/N7601B-

FFP/N7601B-QFP/N7601B-RFP/N7602B-

2FP/N7602B-EFP/N7602B-FFP/N7602B-

QFP/N7606B-2FP/N7606B-RFP/N7606B-

SFP/N7606B-TFP/N7607B-2FP/N7607B-

EFP/N7608B-2FP/N7608B-EFP/N7608B-

FFP/N7608B-GFP/N7609B-2FP/N7609B-

EFP/N7610B-2FP/N7610B-QFP/N7610B-

RFP/N7610B-SFP/N7610B-TFP/N7614B-

2FP/N7614B-FFP/N7615B-2FP/N7615B-

EFP/N7615B-QFP/N7615B-RFP/N7617B-

2FP/N7617B-FFP/N7617B-GFP/N7617B-

JFP/N7617B-RFP/N7617B-TFP/N7617B-

UFP/N7617B-VFP/N7620B-2FP/N7620B-

EFP/N7620B-QFP/N7621B-2FP/N7621B-

EFP/N7621B-FFP/N7623B-2FP/N7623B-

LFP/N7623B-MFP/N7623B-PFP/N7623B-

QFP/N7623B-RFP/N7623B-SFP/N7623B-

UFP/N7623B-VFP/N7623B-WFP/N7623B-

XFP/N7623B-YFP/N7623B-ZFP/N7624B-

2FP/N7624B-HFP/N7624B-JFP/N7624B-

NFP/N7624B-SFP/N7624B-TFP/N7624B-

VFP/N7625B-2FP/N7625B-EFP/N7625B-

JFP/N7625B-QFP/N7625B-TFP/N7625B-

VFP/SP1/UNT/UNU/UNW/UNX/UNY

35% PSG vector signal generator Waitlist 4

E8267D /1EH/544/602/H44/HBQ/HNS/UN

X

/003/004/005/007/009/015/016/1CM/1CN/1

CP/1ED/1EH/403/409/423/602/N6171A-

M01/N6171A-M02/N6171A-M03/N7600B-

2FP/N7600B-EFP/N7600B-FFP/N7600B-

QFP/N7601B-2FP/N7601B-EFP/N7601B-

FFP/N7601B-QFP/N7601B-RFP/N7602B-

2FP/N7602B-EFP/N7602B-FFP/N7602B-

QFP/N7606B-2FP/N7606B-RFP/N7606B-

SFP/N7606B-TFP/N7607B-2FP/N7607B-

EFP/N7608B-2FP/N7608B-EFP/N7608B-

FFP/N7608B-GFP/N7609B-2FP/N7609B-

EFP/N7610B-2FP/N7610B-QFP/N7610B-

RFP/N7610B-SFP/N7610B-TFP/N7614B-

2FP/N7614B-FFP/N7615B-2FP/N7615B-

EFP/N7615B-QFP/N7615B-RFP/N7617B-

2FP/N7617B-FFP/N7617B-GFP/N7617B-

JFP/N7617B-RFP/N7617B-TFP/N7617B-

UFP/N7617B-VFP/N7620B-2FP/N7620B-

EFP/N7620B-QFP/N7621B-2FP/N7621B-

EFP/N7621B-FFP/N7623B-2FP/N7623B-

LFP/N7623B-MFP/N7623B-PFP/N7623B-

QFP/N7623B-RFP/N7623B-SFP/N7623B-

UFP/N7623B-VFP/N7623B-WFP/N7623B-

XFP/N7623B-YFP/N7623B-ZFP/N7624B-

2FP/N7624B-HFP/N7624B-JFP/N7624B-

NFP/N7624B-SFP/N7624B-TFP/N7624B-

VFP/N7625B-2FP/N7625B-EFP/N7625B-

JFP/N7625B-QFP/N7625B-TFP/N7625B-

VFP/SP1/UNT/UNU/UNW/UNX/UNY

35% PSG vector signal generator Waitlist 4
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E8267D /544/602/HNS /003/004/005/007/009/015/016/1CM/1CN/1

CP/1ED/1EH/403/409/423/602/N6171A-

M01/N6171A-M02/N6171A-M03/N7600B-

2FP/N7600B-EFP/N7600B-FFP/N7600B-

QFP/N7601B-2FP/N7601B-EFP/N7601B-

FFP/N7601B-QFP/N7601B-RFP/N7602B-

2FP/N7602B-EFP/N7602B-FFP/N7602B-

QFP/N7606B-2FP/N7606B-RFP/N7606B-

SFP/N7606B-TFP/N7607B-2FP/N7607B-

EFP/N7608B-2FP/N7608B-EFP/N7608B-

FFP/N7608B-GFP/N7609B-2FP/N7609B-

EFP/N7610B-2FP/N7610B-QFP/N7610B-

RFP/N7610B-SFP/N7610B-TFP/N7614B-

2FP/N7614B-FFP/N7615B-2FP/N7615B-

EFP/N7615B-QFP/N7615B-RFP/N7617B-

2FP/N7617B-FFP/N7617B-GFP/N7617B-

JFP/N7617B-RFP/N7617B-TFP/N7617B-

UFP/N7617B-VFP/N7620B-2FP/N7620B-

EFP/N7620B-QFP/N7621B-2FP/N7621B-

EFP/N7621B-FFP/N7623B-2FP/N7623B-

LFP/N7623B-MFP/N7623B-PFP/N7623B-

QFP/N7623B-RFP/N7623B-SFP/N7623B-

UFP/N7623B-VFP/N7623B-WFP/N7623B-

XFP/N7623B-YFP/N7623B-ZFP/N7624B-

2FP/N7624B-HFP/N7624B-JFP/N7624B-

NFP/N7624B-SFP/N7624B-TFP/N7624B-

VFP/N7625B-2FP/N7625B-EFP/N7625B-

JFP/N7625B-QFP/N7625B-TFP/N7625B-

VFP/SP1/UNT/UNU/UNW/UNX/UNY

35% PSG vector signal generator Waitlist 4

M1650A /CA1/CA2/CA4 50% mmWave Transceiver Available 18

M3201A /CH4/CLV/K41 /CLF/CLV/DM1/FP1/HV1/K32/K41/M01/M12

/M20

25% PXIe Arbitrary Waveform Generator: 500 MSPS, 16 bits Available 8

M3302A /C22/CLV/K32 /CLF/CLV/DM1/FP1/HV1/K32/K41/M01/M12

/M20

25% PXIe AWG and Digitizer Combo: 500 MSPS, 16 bits + 500 MSPS, 

14 bits

Waitlist 8

M8020A /BU2 /BU1/BU2/M8041A-0A2/M8041A-

0A3/M8041A-0G2/M8041A-0G3/M8041A-

0G4/M8041A-0G5/M8041A-0G6/M8041A-

0G7/M8041A-0S1/M8041A-0S2/M8041A-

0S3/M8041A-0S4/M8041A-C08/M8041A-

C16/M8041A-G08/M8041A-G16/M8070A-

0NP/M8070A-0TP

25% J-BERT High-performance BERT, Configuration for Bench-Top 5-

Slot Chassis

Waitlist 12

M8046A /A32/C01/DEM /0P3/801/802/UP3 20% Analyzer Module, 32/64 GBaud, 1-slot AXIe Available 8

M8062A /G32 /0A3/0A4/0G4/0G5/0SC 25% High-Performance BERT Module, 32Gb/s Front End, 2-slot AXIe Waitlist 12

M8190A /002/12G/14B /02G/12G/14B/AMP/BU1/BU2/DUC/FSW/LP

N/SEQ

40% Arbitrary Waveform Generator 14 Bit / 8GSa/s and 12 Bit / 12 

GSa/s

Available 8

M8920A /050/101/102/1EA/AUD/B1X/B40/B85/M02/

M05/N9054EM0E/N9077EM0E/N9077EM1E/

N9080EM0E/N9081EM0E/N9082EM0E/N909

3EM0E/N9093EM1E/U8903A-101/U8903A-

102/U8903A-109/Y9054EM0E

0% PXIe Radio Test Set Available 8

M9010A 0% PXIe Chassis: 10-slot, 3U, 24GB/s Available 12

M9018B 0% PXIe Chassis: 18-slot, 3U, 8GB/s Available 12

M9019A 0% PXIe Chassis: 18-slot, 3U, 24GB/s Available 12

M9290A /EP4/F26 /89601B-200/89601B-AYA/89601B-

B7N/89601B-B7R/89601B-B7T/89601B-

B7U/89601B-B7W/89601B-B7X/89601B-

B7Y/89601B-B7Z/89601B-BHA/89601B-

BHC/89601B-BHD/89601B-BHE/89601B-

BHF/89601B-BHG/89601B-BHH/89601B-

BHJ/89601B-BHK/89601B-BHL/89601B-

BHM/89601B-BHP/89601B-

BHQ/B25/EDP/EMC/FSA/N6171A-

M01/N6171A-M02/N6171A-M03/N9062A-

2FP/N9063A-2FP/N9063A-2TP/N9063A-

3FP/N9063A-3TP/N9064A-1FP/N9064A-

1TP/N9064A-2FP/N9064A-2TP/N9068A-

2FP/N9068A-2TP/N9071A-2FP/N9071A-

2TP/N9071A-3FP/N9071A-3TP/N9073A-

1FP/N9073A-1TP/N9073A-2FP/N9073A-

2TP/N9073A-3FP/N9073A-3TP/N9080B-

1FP/N9080B-1TP/N9080B-2FP/N9080B-

2TP/N9080B-3FP/N9080B-3TP/N9081A-

2FP/N9081A-2TP/N9081A-3FP/N9081A-

3TP/N9082B-1FP/N9082B-1TP/N9082B-

2FP/N9082B-

2TP/P03/P07/P13/P26/PAA/PFR/T03/T07/T1

3/T26

60% CXA-m PXIe signal analyzer Available 10

M9300A /UK6 60% PXIe Frequency Reference: 10 MHz and 100 MHz Waitlist 6

M9372A /007/009/010/103/Y1242A/551 45% PXIe Network Analyzer 300 KHz - 9 GHz Available 8

M9372A /102/103 /007/009/010/103/Y1242A/551 45% PXIe Network Analyzer 300 KHz - 9 GHz Available 8

M9375A /007/009/010/103/Y1242A/551 45% PXIe Network Analyzer 300 KHz - 26.5 GHz Available 8

M9502A /U20 50% AXIe Chassis: 2-slot with Integrated System Module Waitlist 3

M9505A /U20 50% AXIe Chassis: 5-slot with Integrated System Module Waitlist 3

M9703B /DGT/LX2/SPE/SR2 /CB1/CB2/DDC/DGT/F05/F10/INT/LDC/M10/

M16/M40/TSR

25% AXIe Digitizer 12-bit, DC Coupled Available 8
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MSOS254A /100 /100/200/400/D9010PAMA/D9010MCDP/D9

010PCIP/D9010SCNA/D9010UDAA/D9010BD

LP/DSOS001-

DSA/D9010MILP/D9010JITA/D9010EKRP/D90

10DMBA/D9010EMBP/N5384A-1FP/N5391B-

1FP/N5392C-1FP/N5392C-3FP/N5397A-

1FP/N5400B-1FP/N5413C-1FP/N5415B-

1FP/N5416B-1FP/N5430B-1FP/N5431B-

1FP/N5459C-1FP/N5461B-1FP/N5462B-

1FP/N5463B-1FP/N5464B-1FP/N5465B-

1FP/N5467C-1FP/N6462B-1FP/N6465B-

1FP/N6466B-1FP/N6467B-1FP/N8801B-

1FP/N8802B-1FP/N8803B-1FP/N8805B-

1FP/N8807B-1FP/N8808B-1FP/N8809B-

1FP/N8812B-1FP/N8817B-1FP/N8818B-

1FP/N8819B-1FP/N8820B-1FP/N8821B-

1FP/N8823B-1FP/N8824B-1FP/N8833B-

1FP/D9010POWA/D9010MPLP/D9010MPMP

/D9010USBP/D9020ASIA/D9010LSSP/U1882B-

1FP/U7231C-1FP/U7233B-1FP/U7236B-

1FP/U7238D-1FP/U7246B-1FP/U7248B-

1FP/D9010AUTP/D9020AUTP/D9010EXMA

35% Mixed Signal Oscilloscope - Infiniium S Series 2.5 GHz 4 channel Waitlist 3

MSOS254A /100/W10 /100/200/400/D9010PAMA/D9010MCDP/D9

010PCIP/D9010SCNA/D9010UDAA/D9010BD

LP/DSOS001-

DSA/D9010MILP/D9010JITA/D9010EKRP/D90

10DMBA/D9010EMBP/N5384A-1FP/N5391B-

1FP/N5392C-1FP/N5392C-3FP/N5397A-

1FP/N5400B-1FP/N5413C-1FP/N5415B-

1FP/N5416B-1FP/N5430B-1FP/N5431B-

1FP/N5459C-1FP/N5461B-1FP/N5462B-

1FP/N5463B-1FP/N5464B-1FP/N5465B-

1FP/N5467C-1FP/N6462B-1FP/N6465B-

1FP/N6466B-1FP/N6467B-1FP/N8801B-

1FP/N8802B-1FP/N8803B-1FP/N8805B-

1FP/N8807B-1FP/N8808B-1FP/N8809B-

1FP/N8812B-1FP/N8817B-1FP/N8818B-

1FP/N8819B-1FP/N8820B-1FP/N8821B-

1FP/N8823B-1FP/N8824B-1FP/N8833B-

1FP/D9010POWA/D9010MPLP/D9010MPMP

/D9010USBP/D9020ASIA/D9010LSSP/U1882B-

1FP/U7231C-1FP/U7233B-1FP/U7236B-

1FP/U7238D-1FP/U7246B-1FP/U7248B-

1FP/D9010AUTP/D9020AUTP/D9010EXMA

35% Mixed Signal Oscilloscope - Infiniium S Series 2.5 GHz 4 channel Waitlist 3

MSOS404A /100/W10 /100/200/400/D9010PAMA/D9010MCDP/D9

010PCIP/D9010SCNA/D9010UDAA/D9010BD

LP/DSOS001-DSA/E2681B-1FP/E6960A-1FP 

/D9010MILP/D9010JITA/D9010EKRP/D9010D

MBA/D9010EMBP/N5384A-1FP/N5391B-

1FP/N5392C-1FP/N5392C-3FP/N5393E-

3FP/N5397A-1FP/N5399D-3FP/N5400B-

1FP/N5413C-1FP/N5413C-3FP/N5415B-

1FP/N5416B-1FP/N5430B-1FP/N5431B-

1FP/N5459C-1FP/N5461B-1FP/N5462B-

1FP/N5463B-1FP/N5464B-1FP/N5465B-

1FP/N5465B-3FP/N5467C-1FP/N5467C-

7FP/N6462B-1FP/N6462B-3FP/N6465B-

1FP/N6466B-1FP/N6467B-1FP/N8800B-

1FP/N8801B-1FP/N8802B-1FP/N8803B-

1FP/N8803C-1FP/N8805B-1FP/N8807B-

1FP/N8808B-1FP/N8809B-1FP/N8811A-

1FP/N8812B-1FP/N8818B-1FP/N8819B-

1FP/N8820B-1FP/N8821B-1FP/N8823B-

1FP/N8824B-1FP/N8825B-1FP/N8827B-

1FP/N8833B-1FP/N8842A-1FP/N8888A-

1FP/D9010POWA/D9010MPLP/D9010MPMP

/D9010USBP/D9020ASIA/D9010LSSP/U1882B-

1FP/U7231C-1FP/U7231C-3FP/U7233B-

1FP/U7236B-1FP/U7236B-7FP/U7238D-

1FP/U7246B-1FP/U7248B-1FP/U7249D-

1FP/U7250A-

1FP/D9010AUTP/D9020AUTP/D9010EXMA

35% Mixed Signal Oscilloscope - Infiniium S Series 4 GHz 4 channel Waitlist 3
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MSOS604A /100/200/400/D9010PAMA/D9010MCDP/D9

010PCIP/D9010SCNA/D9010UDAA/D9010BD

LP/DSOS001-DSA/E2681B-

1FP/D9010MILP/D9010JITA/D9010EKRP/D90

10DMBA/D9010EMBP/N2808A-1FP/N5384A-

1FP/N5391B-1FP/N5397A-1FP/N5400B-

1FP/N5413C-1FP/N5415B-1FP/N5416B-

1FP/N5430B-1FP/N5459C-1FP/N5461B-

1FP/N5462B-1FP/N5463B-1FP/N5465B-

1FP/N6462B-1FP/N8800B-1FP/N8801B-

1FP/N8802B-1FP/N8803B-1FP/N8807B-

1FP/N8808B-1FP/N8809B-1FP/N8812B-

1FP/N8817B-1FP/N8818B-1FP/N8820B-

1FP/N8821B-1FP/N8824B-1FP/N8825B-

1FP/N8827B-1FP/N8833B-

1FP/D9010POWA/D9010MPLP/D9010MPMP

/D9010USBP/D9020ASIA/D9010LSSP/U1882B-

1FP/U7231C-1FP/U7246B-1FP/U7248B-

1FP/U7249D-

1FP/D9010AUTP/D9020AUTP/D9010EXMA

35% Mixed Signal Oscilloscope - Infiniium S Series 6 GHz 4 channel Available 3

MSOS804A /100/200/400/D9010PAMA/D9010MCDP/D9

010PCIP/D9010SCNA/D9010UDAA/D9010BD

LP/DSOS001-DSA/E2681B-

1FP/D9010MILP/D9010JITA/D9010EKRP/D90

10DMBA/D9010EMBP/N5384A-1FP/N5391B-

1FP/N5392C-1FP/N5392C-3FP/N5393E-

3FP/N5397A-1FP/N5399D-3FP/N5400B-

1FP/N5413C-1FP/N5413C-3FP/N5415B-

1FP/N5416B-1FP/N5430B-1FP/N5431B-

1FP/N5459C-1FP/N5461B-1FP/N5462B-

1FP/N5463B-1FP/N5464B-1FP/N5465A-

3FP/N5465B-1FP/N5465B-3FP/N5467C-

1FP/N5467C-7FP/N6462B-1FP/N6462B-

3FP/N6465B-1FP/N6466B-1FP/N6467B-

1FP/N8800B-1FP/N8801B-1FP/N8802B-

1FP/N8803B-1FP/N8805B-1FP/N8807B-

1FP/N8808B-1FP/N8809B-1FP/N8812B-

1FP/N8817B-1FP/N8818B-1FP/N8819B-

1FP/N8820B-1FP/N8821B-1FP/N8823B-

1FP/N8824B-1FP/N8825B-1FP/N8833B-

1FP/N8888A-

1FP/D9010POWA/D9010MPLP/D9010MPMP

/D9010USBP/D9020ASIA/D9010LSSP/U1882B-

1FP/U7231C-1FP/U7231C-3FP/U7233B-

1FP/U7236B-1FP/U7236B-7FP/U7238D-

1FP/U7246B-1FP/U7248B-1FP/U7249D-

1FP/D9010AUTP/D9020AUTP/D9010EXMA

35% Mixed Signal Oscilloscope - Infiniium S Series 8 GHz 4 channel Waitlist 3

MSOS804A /100 /100/200/400/D9010PAMA/D9010MCDP/D9

010PCIP/D9010SCNA/D9010UDAA/D9010BD

LP/DSOS001-DSA/E2681B-

1FP/D9010MILP/D9010JITA/D9010EKRP/D90

10DMBA/D9010EMBP/N5384A-1FP/N5391B-

1FP/N5392C-1FP/N5392C-3FP/N5393E-

3FP/N5397A-1FP/N5399D-3FP/N5400B-

1FP/N5413C-1FP/N5413C-3FP/N5415B-

1FP/N5416B-1FP/N5430B-1FP/N5431B-

1FP/N5459C-1FP/N5461B-1FP/N5462B-

1FP/N5463B-1FP/N5464B-1FP/N5465A-

3FP/N5465B-1FP/N5465B-3FP/N5467C-

1FP/N5467C-7FP/N6462B-1FP/N6462B-

3FP/N6465B-1FP/N6466B-1FP/N6467B-

1FP/N8800B-1FP/N8801B-1FP/N8802B-

1FP/N8803B-1FP/N8805B-1FP/N8807B-

1FP/N8808B-1FP/N8809B-1FP/N8812B-

1FP/N8817B-1FP/N8818B-1FP/N8819B-

1FP/N8820B-1FP/N8821B-1FP/N8823B-

1FP/N8824B-1FP/N8825B-1FP/N8833B-

1FP/N8888A-

1FP/D9010POWA/D9010MPLP/D9010MPMP

/D9010USBP/D9020ASIA/D9010LSSP/U1882B-

1FP/U7231C-1FP/U7231C-3FP/U7233B-

1FP/U7236B-1FP/U7236B-7FP/U7238D-

1FP/U7246B-1FP/U7248B-1FP/U7249D-

1FP/D9010AUTP/D9020AUTP/D9010EXMA

35% Mixed Signal Oscilloscope - Infiniium S Series 8 GHz 4 channel Waitlist 3

Page 9 of 22



Last Update: 18-Apr-19 MTD

Product Fixed Model Options Addable Options Discount Description Availability Standard delivery 

period (weeks)

Please contact your Keysight sales representative in case of any interest.

Offer subject to change any time and subject to availability.

Keysight Premium Used Equipment update

MSOS804A /100/W10 /100/200/400/D9010PAMA/D9010MCDP/D9

010PCIP/D9010SCNA/D9010UDAA/D9010BD

LP/DSOS001-DSA/E2681B-

1FP/D9010MILP/D9010JITA/D9010EKRP/D90

10DMBA/D9010EMBP/N5384A-1FP/N5391B-

1FP/N5392C-1FP/N5392C-3FP/N5393E-

3FP/N5397A-1FP/N5399D-3FP/N5400B-

1FP/N5413C-1FP/N5413C-3FP/N5415B-

1FP/N5416B-1FP/N5430B-1FP/N5431B-

1FP/N5459C-1FP/N5461B-1FP/N5462B-

1FP/N5463B-1FP/N5464B-1FP/N5465A-

3FP/N5465B-1FP/N5465B-3FP/N5467C-

1FP/N5467C-7FP/N6462B-1FP/N6462B-

3FP/N6465B-1FP/N6466B-1FP/N6467B-

1FP/N8800B-1FP/N8801B-1FP/N8802B-

1FP/N8803B-1FP/N8805B-1FP/N8807B-

1FP/N8808B-1FP/N8809B-1FP/N8812B-

1FP/N8817B-1FP/N8818B-1FP/N8819B-

1FP/N8820B-1FP/N8821B-1FP/N8823B-

1FP/N8824B-1FP/N8825B-1FP/N8833B-

1FP/N8888A-

1FP/D9010POWA/D9010MPLP/D9010MPMP

/D9010USBP/D9020ASIA/D9010LSSP/U1882B-

1FP/U7231C-1FP/U7231C-3FP/U7233B-

1FP/U7236B-1FP/U7236B-7FP/U7238D-

1FP/U7246B-1FP/U7248B-1FP/U7249D-

1FP/D9010AUTP/D9020AUTP/D9010EXMA

35% Mixed Signal Oscilloscope - Infiniium S Series 8 GHz 4 channel Waitlist 3

MSOS804A /400 /100/200/400/D9010PAMA/D9010MCDP/D9

010PCIP/D9010SCNA/D9010UDAA/D9010BD

LP/DSOS001-DSA/E2681B-

1FP/D9010MILP/D9010JITA/D9010EKRP/D90

10DMBA/D9010EMBP/N5384A-1FP/N5391B-

1FP/N5392C-1FP/N5392C-3FP/N5393E-

3FP/N5397A-1FP/N5399D-3FP/N5400B-

1FP/N5413C-1FP/N5413C-3FP/N5415B-

1FP/N5416B-1FP/N5430B-1FP/N5431B-

1FP/N5459C-1FP/N5461B-1FP/N5462B-

1FP/N5463B-1FP/N5464B-1FP/N5465A-

3FP/N5465B-1FP/N5465B-3FP/N5467C-

1FP/N5467C-7FP/N6462B-1FP/N6462B-

3FP/N6465B-1FP/N6466B-1FP/N6467B-

1FP/N8800B-1FP/N8801B-1FP/N8802B-

1FP/N8803B-1FP/N8805B-1FP/N8807B-

1FP/N8808B-1FP/N8809B-1FP/N8812B-

1FP/N8817B-1FP/N8818B-1FP/N8819B-

1FP/N8820B-1FP/N8821B-1FP/N8823B-

1FP/N8824B-1FP/N8825B-1FP/N8833B-

1FP/N8888A-

1FP/D9010POWA/D9010MPLP/D9010MPMP

/D9010USBP/D9020ASIA/D9010LSSP/U1882B-

1FP/U7231C-1FP/U7231C-3FP/U7233B-

1FP/U7236B-1FP/U7236B-7FP/U7238D-

1FP/U7246B-1FP/U7248B-1FP/U7249D-

1FP/D9010AUTP/D9020AUTP/D9010EXMA

35% Mixed Signal Oscilloscope - Infiniium S Series 8 GHz 4 channel Waitlist 3

MSOV334A /100/800/W10 /D9010PAMA/D9010MCDP/D9010PCIP/D901

0SCNA/D9020SCNA/D9010UDAA/D9010BDLP

/DSOV000-01G/DSOV000-02G/DSOV000-

100/DSOV000-200/DSOV000-500/DSOV000-

800/DSOV000-801/DSOV000-805/E2681A-

1FP/E2688A-

1FP/D9010MILP/D9010JITA/D9010EKRP/D90

10DMBA/D9010EMBP/MSOV000-

DSA/N5391A-1FP/N5392B-1FP/N5392B-

3FP/N5393D-1FP/N5393D-3FP/N5393D-

7FP/N5399C-1FP/N5399C-3FP/N5399C-

7FP/N5400A-1FP/N5411B-1FP/N5412D-

1FP/N5412D-3FP/N5413B-1FP/N5414B-

1FP/N5416A-1FP/N5430A-1FP/N5431A-

1FP/N5461A-1FP/N5462A-1FP/N5463A-

1FP/N5464A-1FP/N5465A-1FP/N5465A-

3FP/N5467B-1FP/N6460B-1FP/N6460B-

3FP/N6462A-1FP/N6463B-1FP/N6465A-

1FP/N6466A-1FP/N6467A-1FP/N6468A-

1FP/N6468A-7FP/N6469A-1FP/N6470A-

1FP/N8801A-1FP/N8802A-1FP/N8803A-

1FP/N8803C-1FP/N8805A-1FP/N8807A-

1FP/N8808A-1FP/N8809A-1FP/N8811A-

1FP/N8812A-1FP/N8814B-1FP/N8814B-

7FP/N8815A-1FP/N8816A-1FP/N8817A-

1FP/N8818A-1FP/N8819A-1FP/N8820A-

1FP/N8821A-1FP/N8823A-1FP/N8824A-

1FP/N8825A-1FP/N8827A-1FP/N8828A-

1FP/N8828A-7FP/N8829A-1FP/N8829A-

7FP/N8830A-1FP/N8830A-7FP/N8833A-

50% Infiniium Mixed Signal Oscilloscope - 33 GHZ 80/40 GSA/S 4CH Waitlist 4
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MSOV334A /800 /D9010PAMA/D9010MCDP/D9010PCIP/D901

0SCNA/D9020SCNA/D9010UDAA/D9010BDLP

/DSOV000-01G/DSOV000-02G/DSOV000-

100/DSOV000-200/DSOV000-500/DSOV000-

800/DSOV000-801/DSOV000-805/E2681A-

1FP/E2688A-

1FP/D9010MILP/D9010JITA/D9010EKRP/D90

10DMBA/D9010EMBP/MSOV000-

DSA/N5391A-1FP/N5392B-1FP/N5392B-

3FP/N5393D-1FP/N5393D-3FP/N5393D-

7FP/N5399C-1FP/N5399C-3FP/N5399C-

7FP/N5400A-1FP/N5411B-1FP/N5412D-

1FP/N5412D-3FP/N5413B-1FP/N5414B-

1FP/N5416A-1FP/N5430A-1FP/N5431A-

1FP/N5461A-1FP/N5462A-1FP/N5463A-

1FP/N5464A-1FP/N5465A-1FP/N5465A-

3FP/N5467B-1FP/N6460B-1FP/N6460B-

3FP/N6462A-1FP/N6463B-1FP/N6465A-

1FP/N6466A-1FP/N6467A-1FP/N6468A-

1FP/N6468A-7FP/N6469A-1FP/N6470A-

1FP/N8801A-1FP/N8802A-1FP/N8803A-

1FP/N8803C-1FP/N8805A-1FP/N8807A-

1FP/N8808A-1FP/N8809A-1FP/N8811A-

1FP/N8812A-1FP/N8814B-1FP/N8814B-

7FP/N8815A-1FP/N8816A-1FP/N8817A-

1FP/N8818A-1FP/N8819A-1FP/N8820A-

1FP/N8821A-1FP/N8823A-1FP/N8824A-

1FP/N8825A-1FP/N8827A-1FP/N8828A-

1FP/N8828A-7FP/N8829A-1FP/N8829A-

7FP/N8830A-1FP/N8830A-7FP/N8833A-

50% Infiniium Mixed Signal Oscilloscope - 33 GHZ 80/40 GSA/S 4CH Waitlist 4

N1055A /52F/FS1 /FS1 40% 35/50 GHz, 2/4 Port, Electrical Remote Sampling Head with 

TDR/TDT

Available 8

N1055A /54F /FS1 40% 35/50 GHz, 2/4 Port, Electrical Remote Sampling Head with 

TDR/TDT

Available 8

N1055A /54F/FS1 /FS1 40% 35/50 GHz, 2/4 Port, Electrical Remote Sampling Head with 

TDR/TDT

Available 8

N1077A /232/C0C/JSA/SMS /216/232/JSA 25% Optical/Electrical Clock Recovery Available 8

N1077A /232/C0C/SMS /216/232/JSA 25% Optical/Electrical Clock Recovery Available 8

N1077A /232/SMS /216/232/JSA 25% Optical/Electrical Clock Recovery Available 8

N1077A /232/C0C/JSA/SXT /216/232/JSA 25% Optical/Electrical Clock Recovery Available 8

N1077A /232/C0C/SXT /216/232/JSA 25% Optical/Electrical Clock Recovery Waitlist 8

N1092C /168/280/30A/C0C/FS1/IRC/LOJ/P

LK

/168/200/201/300/401/500/9FP/EFP/FS1/PL

K/SIM/TFP

0% Optical and electrical oscilloscope Waitlist 8

N1092D /168/206/280/30A/500/C0C/FS1/I

RC/LOJ/PLK

/168/200/201/206/300/401/500/9FP/EFP/IR

C/LOJ/PLK/SIM/STB

40% Quad optical channel oscilloscope Waitlist 8

N1092D /168/280/30A/ALL/C0C/FS1/IRC/L

OJ/PLK

/168/200/201/206/300/401/500/9FP/EFP/IR

C/LOJ/PLK/SIM/STB

40% Quad optical channel oscilloscope Available 8

N1092D /168/280/30A/ALL/FS1/IRC/LOJ/P

LK/UK6

/168/200/201/206/300/401/500/9FP/EFP/IR

C/LOJ/PLK/SIM/STB

40% Quad optical channel oscilloscope Available 8

N1092D /280/30A/500/C0C/FS1/STB /168/200/201/206/300/401/500/9FP/EFP/IR

C/LOJ/PLK/SIM/STB

40% Quad optical channel oscilloscope Waitlist 8

N1092D /280/30A/500/FS1/IRC/LOJ/PLK/U

K6

/168/200/201/206/300/401/500/9FP/EFP/IR

C/LOJ/PLK/SIM/STB

40% Quad optical channel oscilloscope Available 8

N1092D /280/30A/C0C/FS1/LOJ /168/200/201/206/300/401/500/9FP/EFP/IR

C/LOJ/PLK/SIM/STB

40% Quad optical channel oscilloscope Waitlist 8

N4431B /020 /150 25% RF ECal module, 9 kHz to 13.5 GHz, 4-port Available 4

N4431B /101/201/303/403 /150 25% RF ECal module, 9 kHz to 13.5 GHz, 4-port Available 4

N4433A /010 /010/150 25% ECal module, 300 kHz to 20 GHz, 3.5 mm, 4-port Available 4

N4691B /M0F /00A/150 40% 3.5mm ECal module 26.5 GHz, 2-port Available 4

N4693A /00F /00A/150 35% 2.4 mm ECal module 50 GHz, 2-port Available 4

N4693A /M0F /00A/150 35% 2.4 mm ECal module 50 GHz, 2-port Available 4

N4960A /CJ1 50% Serial BERT 32 and 17 Gb/s Waitlist 4

N5172B /012/099/1EA/506/653/660/UN7/

UNV/UNZ

/003/004/006/009/012/021/022/099/1EA/1E

L/1ER/221/222/223/224/225/226/227/228/2

29/250/251/252/253/254/255/256/257/258/

259/302/303/320/403/430/431/432/653/65

5/657/660/N6171A-M01/N6171A-

M02/N6171A-M03/N7600B-3FP/N7600B-

EFP/N7600B-FFP/N7600B-QFP/N7600B-

WFP/N7601B-3FP/N7601B-EFP/N7601B-

FFP/N7601B-QFP/N7601B-RFP/N7601B-

WFP/N7602B-3FP/N7602B-EFP/N7602B-

FFP/N7602B-QFP/N7602B-WFP/N7605B-

3FP/N7605B-EFP/N7606B-3FP/N7606B-

RFP/N7606B-SFP/N7606B-TFP/N7607B-

3FP/N7607B-EFP/N7608B-3FP/N7608B-

EFP/N7608B-FFP/N7608B-GFP/N7609B-

3FP/N7609B-EFP/N7609B-NFP/N7609B-

PFP/N7609B-SFP/N7609B-UFP/N7609B-

WFP/N7609B-XFP/N7610B-3FP/N7610B-

QFP/N7610B-RFP/N7610B-SFP/N7610B-

TFP/N7611B-3FP/N7611B-EFP/N7611B-

QFP/N7611B-RFP/N7611B-SFP/N7612B-

3FP/N7612B-EFP/N7612B-QFP/N7614B-

3FP/N7614B-EFP/N7614B-FFP/N7614B-

GFP/N7615B-3FP/N7615B-EFP/N7615B-

QFP/N7615B-RFP/N7617B-3FP/N7617B-

FFP/N7617B-GFP/N7617B-JFP/N7617B-

RFP/N7617B-TFP/N7617B-UFP/N7617B-

VFP/N7620B-3FP/N7620B-EFP/N7620B-

QFP/N7621B-3FP/N7621B-EFP/N7621B-

FFP/N7623B-3FP/N7623B-EFP/N7623B-

25% EXG X-Series RF Vector Signal Generator Waitlist 4
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N5172B /012/099/1EA/506/653/660/UNV/

UNZ

/003/004/006/009/012/021/022/099/1EA/1E

L/1ER/221/222/223/224/225/226/227/228/2

29/250/251/252/253/254/255/256/257/258/

259/302/303/320/403/430/431/432/653/65

5/657/660/N6171A-M01/N6171A-

M02/N6171A-M03/N7600B-3FP/N7600B-

EFP/N7600B-FFP/N7600B-QFP/N7600B-

WFP/N7601B-3FP/N7601B-EFP/N7601B-

FFP/N7601B-QFP/N7601B-RFP/N7601B-

WFP/N7602B-3FP/N7602B-EFP/N7602B-

FFP/N7602B-QFP/N7602B-WFP/N7605B-

3FP/N7605B-EFP/N7606B-3FP/N7606B-

RFP/N7606B-SFP/N7606B-TFP/N7607B-

3FP/N7607B-EFP/N7608B-3FP/N7608B-

EFP/N7608B-FFP/N7608B-GFP/N7609B-

3FP/N7609B-EFP/N7609B-NFP/N7609B-

PFP/N7609B-SFP/N7609B-UFP/N7609B-

WFP/N7609B-XFP/N7610B-3FP/N7610B-

QFP/N7610B-RFP/N7610B-SFP/N7610B-

TFP/N7611B-3FP/N7611B-EFP/N7611B-

QFP/N7611B-RFP/N7611B-SFP/N7612B-

3FP/N7612B-EFP/N7612B-QFP/N7614B-

3FP/N7614B-EFP/N7614B-FFP/N7614B-

GFP/N7615B-3FP/N7615B-EFP/N7615B-

QFP/N7615B-RFP/N7617B-3FP/N7617B-

FFP/N7617B-GFP/N7617B-JFP/N7617B-

RFP/N7617B-TFP/N7617B-UFP/N7617B-

VFP/N7620B-3FP/N7620B-EFP/N7620B-

QFP/N7621B-3FP/N7621B-EFP/N7621B-

FFP/N7623B-3FP/N7623B-EFP/N7623B-

25% EXG X-Series RF Vector Signal Generator Waitlist 4

N5173B /520 /006/1E1/1EA/1ER/303/320/UNT/UNW/UNZ

/UW2/UZ2

25% EXG X-Series Microwave Analog Signal Generator Waitlist 6

N5183B /540/UND/UNM /006/1E1/1EA/1ER/303/320/UNT/UNW/UNZ

/UW2/UZ2

25% MXG X-Series Microwave Analog Signal Generator Waitlist 6

N5183B /540/UND/UNM/UNY /006/1E1/1EA/1ER/303/320/UNT/UNW/UNZ

/UW2/UZ2

25% MXG X-Series Microwave Analog Signal Generator Waitlist 6

N5193A /1ED/520/AT1/CC1/EP1/FR1/PM1

/SS2/UNT/WC1

/1CM104A/1CN107A/1CP108A/1CC131A/1CC

132A/1CC133A/AT2/CC2/CC3/FR1/N7660B-

4FP/N7660B-EFP/N7660B-FFP/N7660B-

GFP/PM1/SS1/SS4/SSD/UNT/WC1

35% UXG Agile Signal Generator Waitlist 8

N5193A /1EM/520/AT1/CC1/EP1/FR1/PM1

/SS2/UNT/WC1

/1CM104A/1CN107A/1CP108A/1CC131A/1CC

132A/1CC133A/AT2/CC2/CC3/FR1/N7660B-

4FP/N7660B-EFP/N7660B-FFP/N7660B-

GFP/PM1/SS1/SS4/SSD/UNT/WC1

35% UXG Agile Signal Generator Available 8

N5193A /520/AT1/CC1/EP1/FR1/PM1/SS2/

UNT/WC1

/1CM104A/1CN107A/1CP108A/1CC131A/1CC

132A/1CC133A/AT2/CC2/CC3/FR1/N7660B-

4FP/N7660B-EFP/N7660B-FFP/N7660B-

GFP/PM1/SS1/SS4/SSD/UNT/WC1

35% UXG Agile Signal Generator Waitlist 8

N5193A /1EM/540/AT1/CC1/EP1/FR1/PM1

/SS2/UNT/WC1

/1CM104A/1CN107A/1CP108A/1CC131A/1CC

132A/1CC133A/AT2/CC2/CC3/FR1/N7660B-

4FP/N7660B-EFP/N7660B-FFP/N7660B-

GFP/PM1/SS1/SS4/SSD/UNT/WC1

35% UXG Agile Signal Generator Available 8

N5222A /200 /007/008/010/015/020/021/022/025/028/08

0/082/083/084/086/087/088/089/090/093/0

94/118/301/302/460/551/897/898

40% 10 MHz to 26.5 GHz PNA network analyzer Waitlist 4

N5222A /400 /007/008/010/015/020/021/022/025/028/08

0/082/083/084/086/087/088/089/090/093/0

94/118/301/302/460/551/897/898

40% 10 MHz to 26.5 GHz PNA network analyzer Waitlist 4

N5222A /401 /007/008/010/015/020/021/022/025/028/08

0/082/083/084/086/087/088/089/090/093/0

94/118/301/302/460/551/897/898

40% 10 MHz to 26.5 GHz PNA network analyzer Waitlist 4

N5222A /417 /007/008/010/015/020/021/022/025/028/08

0/082/083/084/086/087/088/089/090/093/0

94/118/301/302/460/551/897/898

40% 10 MHz to 26.5 GHz PNA network analyzer Waitlist 4

N5222A /419 /007/008/010/015/020/021/022/025/028/08

0/082/083/084/086/087/088/089/090/093/0

94/118/301/302/460/551/897/898

40% 10 MHz to 26.5 GHz PNA network analyzer Waitlist 4

N5225A /210 /007/008/010/015/020/021/022/025/028/08

0/082/083/084/086/087/088/089/090/093/0

94/118/301/302/460/551/897/898

40% 10 MHz to 50 GHz PNA network analyzer Waitlist 4

N5225A /015/417 /007/008/010/015/020/021/022/025/028/08

0/082/083/084/086/087/088/089/090/093/0

94/118/301/302/460/551/897/898

40% 10 MHz to 50 GHz PNA network analyzer Waitlist 4

N5225A /417 /007/008/010/015/020/021/022/025/028/08

0/082/083/084/086/087/088/089/090/093/0

94/118/301/302/460/551/897/898

40% 10 MHz to 50 GHz PNA network analyzer Waitlist 4

N5225A /419 /007/008/010/015/020/021/022/025/028/08

0/082/083/084/086/087/088/089/090/093/0

94/118/301/302/460/551/897/898

40% 10 MHz to 50 GHz PNA network analyzer Waitlist 4

N5227A /419 /007/008/010/015/020/021/022/025/028/08

0/082/083/084/086/087/088/089/090/118/3

01/302/460/551/897/898

40% 10 MHz to 67 GHz PNA network analyzer Waitlist 6
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N5232A /216 /007/010/080/082/090/301/302/551/897/89

8

40% 300 kHz to 20 GHz PNA-L network analyzer Waitlist 4

N5232A /416 /007/010/080/082/090/301/302/551/897/89

8

40% 300 kHz to 20 GHz PNA-L network analyzer Waitlist 4

N5235A /015/216 /007/010/015/080/082/090/301/302/551/89

7/898

40% 10 MHz to 50 GHz PNA-L network analyzer Waitlist 4

N5242A /200/219 /007/008/010/015/020/021/022/025/028/08

0/082/083/084/086/087/088/089/090/118/1

CM/1CP/301/302/460/510/514/518/520/551

/897/898/094 

40% 10 MHz to 26.5 GHz PNA-X network analyzer Waitlist 4

N5242A /080/400/419/423 /007/008/010/015/020/021/022/025/028/08

0/082/083/084/086/087/088/089/090/118/1

CM/1CP/301/302/460/510/514/518/520/551

/897/898/094 

40% 10 MHz to 26.5 GHz PNA-X network analyzer Waitlist 4

N5242B /401 /007/020/021/022/999/S93007A-

1FP/S93010A-1FP/S93015A-1FP/S93025A-

1FP/S93026A-1FP/S93029A-1FP/S93080A-

1FP/S93082A-1FP/S93083A-1FP/S93084A-

1FP/S93086A-1FP/S93087A-1FP/S93088A-

1FP/S93089A-1FP/S930900A-1FP/S930901A-

1FP/S930902A-1FP/S930909A-1FP/S93093A-

1FP/S93110A-1FP/S93118A-1FP/S93460A-

1FP/S93551A-1FP/S93898A-1FP/S94510A-

1FP/S94514A-1FP/S94518A-1FP

25% 10 MHz to 26.5 GHz PNA-X network analyzer Waitlist 6

N5242B /029/423 /007/020/021/022/999/S93007A-

1FP/S93010A-1FP/S93015A-1FP/S93025A-

1FP/S93026A-1FP/S93029A-1FP/S93080A-

1FP/S93082A-1FP/S93083A-1FP/S93084A-

1FP/S93086A-1FP/S93087A-1FP/S93088A-

1FP/S93089A-1FP/S930900A-1FP/S930901A-

1FP/S930902A-1FP/S930909A-1FP/S93093A-

1FP/S93110A-1FP/S93118A-1FP/S93460A-

1FP/S93551A-1FP/S93898A-1FP/S94510A-

1FP/S94514A-1FP/S94518A-1FP

25% 10 MHz to 26.5 GHz PNA-X network analyzer Available 6

N5242B /029/425 /007/020/021/022/999/S93007A-

1FP/S93010A-1FP/S93015A-1FP/S93025A-

1FP/S93026A-1FP/S93029A-1FP/S93080A-

1FP/S93082A-1FP/S93083A-1FP/S93084A-

1FP/S93086A-1FP/S93087A-1FP/S93088A-

1FP/S93089A-1FP/S930900A-1FP/S930901A-

1FP/S930902A-1FP/S930909A-1FP/S93093A-

1FP/S93110A-1FP/S93118A-1FP/S93460A-

1FP/S93551A-1FP/S93898A-1FP/S94510A-

1FP/S94514A-1FP/S94518A-1FP

25% 10 MHz to 26.5 GHz PNA-X network analyzer Available 6

N5244A /080/200/219/224 /007/008/010/015/302 

/020/021/022/025/028/080/082/083/084/08

6/087/088/089/090/118/1CM/1CP/460/510/

514/518/520/551/897/898/093 

40% 10 MHz to 43.5 GHz PNA-X network analyzer Waitlist 4

N5245B /029/423 /020/021/022/S93007A-1FP/S93010A-

1FP/S93015A-1FP/S93025A-1FP/S93026A-

1FP/S93029A-1FP/S93080A-1FP/S93082A-

1FP/S93083A-1FP/S93084A-1FP/S93086A-

1FP/S93087A-1FP/S93088A-1FP/S93089A-

1FP/S930900A-1FP/S930901A-1FP/S930902A-

1FP/S930904A-1FP/S930905A-1FP/S93118A-

1FP/S93460A-1FP/S93551A-1FP/S93898A-

1FP/S94510A-1FP/S94514A-1FP/S94518A-

1FP

25% 10 MHz to 50 GHz PNA-X network analyzer Waitlist 6

N5247B /029/425 /020/021/022/S93007A-1FP/S93010A-

1FP/S93015A-1FP/S93025A-1FP/S93026A-

1FP/S93029A-1FP/S93080A-1FP/S93082A-

1FP/S93083A-1FP/S93084A-1FP/S93086A-

1FP/S93087A-1FP/S93088A-1FP/S93089A-

1FP/S930900A-1FP/S930901A-1FP/S930902A-

1FP/S930904A-1FP/S930905A-1FP/S930907A-

1FP/S930909A-1FP/S93093A-1FP/S93094A-

1FP/S93110A-1FP/S93111A-1FP/S93118A-

1FP/S93460A-1FP/S93551A-1FP/S93898A-

1FP/S94510A-1FP/S94511A-1FP/S94514A-

1FP/S94518A-1FP

25% 10 MHz to 67 GHz PNA-X network analyzer Waitlist 8

N7003A 25% InfiniiMax III plus 20 GHz probe amp Waitlist 4
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N9000B /503/EP4 /MLP001A/1DVR001A/1KBD001A/1MSE001A

/1CN103A/1CP105A/1CR013A/1CM113A/B25

/CR3/EDP/EMC/ESC/FSA/N6141C-

2FP/N6141EM0E/N6171A-M01/N6171A-

M02/N6171A-M03/N9054C-

1FP/N9054EM0E/N9054EM1E/N9060EM1E/

N9061C-2FP/N9061EM0E/N9062C-

2FP/N9062EM0E/N9063C-1FP/N9063C-

2FP/N9063C-3FP/N9063EM0E/N9067C-

1FP/N9067EM0E/N9068C-

2FP/N9068EM0E/N9069C-1FP/N9069C-

2FP/N9069C-3FP/N9069EM0E/N9071C-

1FP/N9071C-2FP/N9071C-3FP/N9071C-

XFP/N9071EM0E/N9071EMXE/N9073C-

1FP/N9073C-2FP/N9073C-3FP/N9073C-

XFP/N9073EM0E/N9073EMXE/N9077C-

1FP/N9077C-6FP/N9077C-7FP/N9077C-

8FP/N9077C-

MFP/N9077EM0E/N9077EM1E/N9080C-

1FP/N9080C-2FP/N9080C-

3FP/N9080EM0E/N9080EM3E/N9081C-

2FP/N9081C-3FP/N9081EM0E/N9082C-

1FP/N9082C-

2FP/N9082EM0E/N9083EM0E/N9084C-

1FP/N9084C-

2FP/N9084EM0E/N9085EM0E/P03/P07/P13/

P26/PFR/PRC/SF1/SF2/T03/T06/W10

25% CXA Signal Analyzer, Multi-touch, 9 kHz to 26.5 GHz Waitlist 4

N9000B /507/CR3/EP4/T06 /MLP001A/1DVR001A/1KBD001A/1MSE001A

/1CN103A/1CP105A/1CR013A/1CM113A/B25

/CR3/EDP/EMC/ESC/FSA/N6141C-

2FP/N6141EM0E/N6171A-M01/N6171A-

M02/N6171A-M03/N9054C-

1FP/N9054EM0E/N9054EM1E/N9060EM1E/

N9061C-2FP/N9061EM0E/N9062C-

2FP/N9062EM0E/N9063C-1FP/N9063C-

2FP/N9063C-3FP/N9063EM0E/N9067C-

1FP/N9067EM0E/N9068C-

2FP/N9068EM0E/N9069C-1FP/N9069C-

2FP/N9069C-3FP/N9069EM0E/N9071C-

1FP/N9071C-2FP/N9071C-3FP/N9071C-

XFP/N9071EM0E/N9071EMXE/N9073C-

1FP/N9073C-2FP/N9073C-3FP/N9073C-

XFP/N9073EM0E/N9073EMXE/N9077C-

1FP/N9077C-6FP/N9077C-7FP/N9077C-

8FP/N9077C-

MFP/N9077EM0E/N9077EM1E/N9080C-

1FP/N9080C-2FP/N9080C-

3FP/N9080EM0E/N9080EM3E/N9081C-

2FP/N9081C-3FP/N9081EM0E/N9082C-

1FP/N9082C-

2FP/N9082EM0E/N9083EM0E/N9084C-

1FP/N9084C-

2FP/N9084EM0E/N9085EM0E/P03/P07/P13/

P26/PFR/PRC/SF1/SF2/T03/T06/W10

25% CXA Signal Analyzer, Multi-touch, 9 kHz to 26.5 GHz Waitlist 4

N9000B /507/EP4/T06 /MLP001A/1DVR001A/1KBD001A/1MSE001A

/1CN103A/1CP105A/1CR013A/1CM113A/B25

/CR3/EDP/EMC/ESC/FSA/N6141C-

2FP/N6141EM0E/N6171A-M01/N6171A-

M02/N6171A-M03/N9054C-

1FP/N9054EM0E/N9054EM1E/N9060EM1E/

N9061C-2FP/N9061EM0E/N9062C-

2FP/N9062EM0E/N9063C-1FP/N9063C-

2FP/N9063C-3FP/N9063EM0E/N9067C-

1FP/N9067EM0E/N9068C-

2FP/N9068EM0E/N9069C-1FP/N9069C-

2FP/N9069C-3FP/N9069EM0E/N9071C-

1FP/N9071C-2FP/N9071C-3FP/N9071C-

XFP/N9071EM0E/N9071EMXE/N9073C-

1FP/N9073C-2FP/N9073C-3FP/N9073C-

XFP/N9073EM0E/N9073EMXE/N9077C-

1FP/N9077C-6FP/N9077C-7FP/N9077C-

8FP/N9077C-

MFP/N9077EM0E/N9077EM1E/N9080C-

1FP/N9080C-2FP/N9080C-

3FP/N9080EM0E/N9080EM3E/N9081C-

2FP/N9081C-3FP/N9081EM0E/N9082C-

1FP/N9082C-

2FP/N9082EM0E/N9083EM0E/N9084C-

1FP/N9084C-

2FP/N9084EM0E/N9085EM0E/P03/P07/P13/

P26/PFR/PRC/SF1/SF2/T03/T06/W10

25% CXA Signal Analyzer, Multi-touch, 9 kHz to 26.5 GHz Available 4
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N9000B /526/EP4 /MLP001A/1DVR001A/1KBD001A/1MSE001A

/1CN103A/1CP105A/1CR013A/1CM113A/B25

/CR3/EDP/EMC/ESC/FSA/N6141C-

2FP/N6141EM0E/N6171A-M01/N6171A-

M02/N6171A-M03/N9054C-

1FP/N9054EM0E/N9054EM1E/N9060EM1E/

N9061C-2FP/N9061EM0E/N9062C-

2FP/N9062EM0E/N9063C-1FP/N9063C-

2FP/N9063C-3FP/N9063EM0E/N9067C-

1FP/N9067EM0E/N9068C-

2FP/N9068EM0E/N9069C-1FP/N9069C-

2FP/N9069C-3FP/N9069EM0E/N9071C-

1FP/N9071C-2FP/N9071C-3FP/N9071C-

XFP/N9071EM0E/N9071EMXE/N9073C-

1FP/N9073C-2FP/N9073C-3FP/N9073C-

XFP/N9073EM0E/N9073EMXE/N9077C-

1FP/N9077C-6FP/N9077C-7FP/N9077C-

8FP/N9077C-

MFP/N9077EM0E/N9077EM1E/N9080C-

1FP/N9080C-2FP/N9080C-

3FP/N9080EM0E/N9080EM3E/N9081C-

2FP/N9081C-3FP/N9081EM0E/N9082C-

1FP/N9082C-

2FP/N9082EM0E/N9083EM0E/N9084C-

1FP/N9084C-

2FP/N9084EM0E/N9085EM0E/P03/P07/P13/

P26/PFR/PRC/SF1/SF2/T03/T06/W10

25% CXA Signal Analyzer, Multi-touch, 9 kHz to 26.5 GHz Waitlist 4

N9010B /526/B40/EP5/MPB /MLP001A/1DVR001A/1KBD001A/1MSE001A

/1CN103A/1CP105A/1CR013A/1CM113A/B40

/CR3/CRP/EA3/EDP/EMC/ESC/EXM/FP2/FSA/

MPB/N6141C-2FP/N6141EM0E/N6171A-

M01/N6171A-M02/N6171A-M03/N9054C-

1FP/N9054EM0E/N9054EM1E/N9060EM1E/

N9061C-1FP/N9061C-

2FP/N9061EM0E/N9062C-

2FP/N9062EM0E/N9063C-1FP/N9063C-

2FP/N9063C-3FP/N9063EM0E/N9067C-

1FP/N9067C-2FP/N9067EM0E/N9068C-

2FP/N9068EM0E/N9069C-1FP/N9069C-

2FP/N9069C-3FP/N9069EM0E/N9071C-

1FP/N9071C-2FP/N9071C-3FP/N9071C-

XFP/N9071EM0E/N9071EMXE/N9073C-

1FP/N9073C-2FP/N9073C-3FP/N9073C-

XFP/N9073EM0E/N9073EMXE/N9077C-

1FP/N9077C-4FP/N9077C-5FP/N9077C-

6FP/N9077C-7FP/N9077C-8FP/N9077C-

MFP/N9077EM0E/N9077EM1E/N9080C-

1FP/N9080C-2FP/N9080C-

3FP/N9080EM0E/N9080EM3E/N9081C-

2FP/N9081C-3FP/N9081EM0E/N9082C-

1FP/N9082C-

2FP/N9082EM0E/N9083EM0E/N9084C-

1FP/N9084C-

2FP/N9084EM0E/N9085EM0E/N90EMEDPB/

N90EMEMCB/N90EMESCB/N90EMFP2B/N90

EMTDSB/NF2/P03/P07/P13/P26/P32/P44/PF

R/PRC/SF1/SF2/W10/YAS

25% EXA Signal Analyzer, Multi-touch Waitlist 4

N9020B /526/B1X/EXM/MPB /MLP001A/1DVR001A/1KBD001A/1MSE001A

/1CN103A/1CP105A/1CR013A/1CM113A/B1

A/B1X/B40/B85/BBA/CR3/CRP/EA3/EDP/EM

C/ESC/EXM/FP2/FT1/FT2/MPB/N6141C-

2FP/N6141EM0E/N6171A-M01/N6171A-

M02/N6171A-

M03/N9020RT1B/N9020RT2B/N9054C-

1FP/N9054EM0E/N9061C-1FP/N9061C-

2FP/N9061EM0E/N9062C-

2FP/N9062EM0E/N9063C-1FP/N9063C-

2FP/N9063C-3FP/N9063EM0E/N9067C-

1FP/N9067C-2FP/N9067EM0E/N9068C-

2FP/N9068EM0E/N9069C-1FP/N9069C-

2FP/N9069C-3FP/N9069EM0E/N9071C-

1FP/N9071C-

XFP/N9071EM0E/N9071EMXE/N9073C-

1FP/N9073C-2FP/N9073C-3FP/N9073C-

XFP/N9073EM0E/N9073EMXE/N9077C-

1FP/N9077C-4FP/N9077C-5FP/N9077C-

6FP/N9077C-7FP/N9077C-8FP/N9077C-

MFP/N9077EM0E/N9077EM1E/N9080C-

1FP/N9080C-2FP/N9080C-

3FP/N9080EM0E/N9080EM3E/N9081C-

2FP/N9081C-3FP/N9081EM0E/N9082C-

1FP/N9082C-

2FP/N9082EM0E/N9083EM0E/N9084C-

1FP/N9084C-

2FP/N9084EM0E/N9085EM0E/N90EMEDPB/

N90EMEMCB/N90EMESCB/N90EMFP2B/N90

EMFT1B/N90EMFT2B/N90EMRBEB/N90EMT

25% MXA Signal Analyzer, Multi-touch Waitlist 4
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N9020B /526/B40/BBA/EXM/MPB /MLP001A/1DVR001A/1KBD001A/1MSE001A

/1CN103A/1CP105A/1CR013A/1CM113A/B1

A/B1X/B40/B85/BBA/CR3/CRP/EA3/EDP/EM

C/ESC/EXM/FP2/FT1/FT2/MPB/N6141C-

2FP/N6141EM0E/N6171A-M01/N6171A-

M02/N6171A-

M03/N9020RT1B/N9020RT2B/N9054C-

1FP/N9054EM0E/N9061C-1FP/N9061C-

2FP/N9061EM0E/N9062C-

2FP/N9062EM0E/N9063C-1FP/N9063C-

2FP/N9063C-3FP/N9063EM0E/N9067C-

1FP/N9067C-2FP/N9067EM0E/N9068C-

2FP/N9068EM0E/N9069C-1FP/N9069C-

2FP/N9069C-3FP/N9069EM0E/N9071C-

1FP/N9071C-

XFP/N9071EM0E/N9071EMXE/N9073C-

1FP/N9073C-2FP/N9073C-3FP/N9073C-

XFP/N9073EM0E/N9073EMXE/N9077C-

1FP/N9077C-4FP/N9077C-5FP/N9077C-

6FP/N9077C-7FP/N9077C-8FP/N9077C-

MFP/N9077EM0E/N9077EM1E/N9080C-

1FP/N9080C-2FP/N9080C-

3FP/N9080EM0E/N9080EM3E/N9081C-

2FP/N9081C-3FP/N9081EM0E/N9082C-

1FP/N9082C-

2FP/N9082EM0E/N9083EM0E/N9084C-

1FP/N9084C-

2FP/N9084EM0E/N9085EM0E/N90EMEDPB/

N90EMEMCB/N90EMESCB/N90EMFP2B/N90

EMFT1B/N90EMFT2B/N90EMRBEB/N90EMT

25% MXA Signal Analyzer, Multi-touch Waitlist 4

N9020B /550/B1X/EXM/MPB /MLP001A/1DVR001A/1KBD001A/1MSE001A

/1CN103A/1CP105A/1CR013A/1CM113A/B1

A/B1X/B40/B85/BBA/CR3/CRP/EA3/EDP/EM

C/ESC/EXM/FP2/FT1/FT2/MPB/N6141C-

2FP/N6141EM0E/N6171A-M01/N6171A-

M02/N6171A-

M03/N9020RT1B/N9020RT2B/N9054C-

1FP/N9054EM0E/N9061C-1FP/N9061C-

2FP/N9061EM0E/N9062C-

2FP/N9062EM0E/N9063C-1FP/N9063C-

2FP/N9063C-3FP/N9063EM0E/N9067C-

1FP/N9067C-2FP/N9067EM0E/N9068C-

2FP/N9068EM0E/N9069C-1FP/N9069C-

2FP/N9069C-3FP/N9069EM0E/N9071C-

1FP/N9071C-

XFP/N9071EM0E/N9071EMXE/N9073C-

1FP/N9073C-2FP/N9073C-3FP/N9073C-

XFP/N9073EM0E/N9073EMXE/N9077C-

1FP/N9077C-4FP/N9077C-5FP/N9077C-

6FP/N9077C-7FP/N9077C-8FP/N9077C-

MFP/N9077EM0E/N9077EM1E/N9080C-

1FP/N9080C-2FP/N9080C-

3FP/N9080EM0E/N9080EM3E/N9081C-

2FP/N9081C-3FP/N9081EM0E/N9082C-

1FP/N9082C-

2FP/N9082EM0E/N9083EM0E/N9084C-

1FP/N9084C-

2FP/N9084EM0E/N9085EM0E/N90EMEDPB/

N90EMEMCB/N90EMESCB/N90EMFP2B/N90

EMFT1B/N90EMFT2B/N90EMRBEB/N90EMT

25% MXA Signal Analyzer, Multi-touch Waitlist 4

N9030B /526/B1X/EXM/LNP/MPB /MLP001A/1DVR001A/1KBD001A/1MSE001A

/1CN103A/1CP105A/1CM113A/1CR014A/ALV

/B1X/B2X/B40/B5X/B85/BBA/C35/CR3/CRP/

DUA/EA3/EDP/EMC/ESC/EXM/FP2/FS2/FT1/F

T2/LNP/MPB/N6141C-

2FP/N6141EM0E/N6171A-M01/N6171A-

M02/N6171A-

M03/N9030RT1B/N9030RT2B/N9054C-

1FP/N9054EM0E/N9061C-

1FP/N9061EM0E/N9062C-

2FP/N9062EM0E/N9063C-

1FP/N9063EM0E/N9067C-1FP/N9067C-

2FP/N9067EM0E/N9068C-

2FP/N9068EM0E/N9069C-

3FP/N9069EM0E/N9071C-1FP/N9071C-

XFP/N9071EM0E/N9073C-1FP/N9073C-

2FP/N9073C-3FP/N9073EM0E/N9077C-

1FP/N9077C-4FP/N9077C-6FP/N9077C-

7FP/N9077C-8FP/N9077C-

MFP/N9077EM0E/N9077EM1E/N9080C-

1FP/N9080C-2FP/N9080C-

3FP/N9080EM0E/N9080EM3E/N9081C-

2FP/N9081C-3FP/N9081EM0E/N9082C-

1FP/N9082C-2FP/N9082EM0E/N9084C-

1FP/N9084C-

2FP/N9084EM0E/N9085EM0E/N9091EM0E/

N9092EM0E/N90E1EDPB/N90EMDUAB/N90E

MEDPB/N90EMEMCB/N90EMESCB/N90EMF

P2B/N90EMFT1B/N90EMFT2B/N90EMRBEB/

N90EMTDSB/P03/P08/P13/P26/P44/P50/RT

25% PXA Signal Analyzer, Multi-touch Waitlist 4
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N9030B /526/B1X/EXM/LNP/MPB/RTS /MLP001A/1DVR001A/1KBD001A/1MSE001A

/1CN103A/1CP105A/1CM113A/1CR014A/ALV

/B1X/B2X/B40/B5X/B85/BBA/C35/CR3/CRP/

DUA/EA3/EDP/EMC/ESC/EXM/FP2/FS2/FT1/F

T2/LNP/MPB/N6141C-

2FP/N6141EM0E/N6171A-M01/N6171A-

M02/N6171A-

M03/N9030RT1B/N9030RT2B/N9054C-

1FP/N9054EM0E/N9061C-

1FP/N9061EM0E/N9062C-

2FP/N9062EM0E/N9063C-

1FP/N9063EM0E/N9067C-1FP/N9067C-

2FP/N9067EM0E/N9068C-

2FP/N9068EM0E/N9069C-

3FP/N9069EM0E/N9071C-1FP/N9071C-

XFP/N9071EM0E/N9073C-1FP/N9073C-

2FP/N9073C-3FP/N9073EM0E/N9077C-

1FP/N9077C-4FP/N9077C-6FP/N9077C-

7FP/N9077C-8FP/N9077C-

MFP/N9077EM0E/N9077EM1E/N9080C-

1FP/N9080C-2FP/N9080C-

3FP/N9080EM0E/N9080EM3E/N9081C-

2FP/N9081C-3FP/N9081EM0E/N9082C-

1FP/N9082C-2FP/N9082EM0E/N9084C-

1FP/N9084C-

2FP/N9084EM0E/N9085EM0E/N9091EM0E/

N9092EM0E/N90E1EDPB/N90EMDUAB/N90E

MEDPB/N90EMEMCB/N90EMESCB/N90EMF

P2B/N90EMFT1B/N90EMFT2B/N90EMRBEB/

N90EMTDSB/P03/P08/P13/P26/P44/P50/RT

25% PXA Signal Analyzer, Multi-touch Waitlist 4

N9030B /526/B1X/EXM/MPB /MLP001A/1DVR001A/1KBD001A/1MSE001A

/1CN103A/1CP105A/1CM113A/1CR014A/ALV

/B1X/B2X/B40/B5X/B85/BBA/C35/CR3/CRP/

DUA/EA3/EDP/EMC/ESC/EXM/FP2/FS2/FT1/F

T2/LNP/MPB/N6141C-

2FP/N6141EM0E/N6171A-M01/N6171A-

M02/N6171A-

M03/N9030RT1B/N9030RT2B/N9054C-

1FP/N9054EM0E/N9061C-

1FP/N9061EM0E/N9062C-

2FP/N9062EM0E/N9063C-

1FP/N9063EM0E/N9067C-1FP/N9067C-

2FP/N9067EM0E/N9068C-

2FP/N9068EM0E/N9069C-

3FP/N9069EM0E/N9071C-1FP/N9071C-

XFP/N9071EM0E/N9073C-1FP/N9073C-

2FP/N9073C-3FP/N9073EM0E/N9077C-

1FP/N9077C-4FP/N9077C-6FP/N9077C-

7FP/N9077C-8FP/N9077C-

MFP/N9077EM0E/N9077EM1E/N9080C-

1FP/N9080C-2FP/N9080C-

3FP/N9080EM0E/N9080EM3E/N9081C-

2FP/N9081C-3FP/N9081EM0E/N9082C-

1FP/N9082C-2FP/N9082EM0E/N9084C-

1FP/N9084C-

2FP/N9084EM0E/N9085EM0E/N9091EM0E/

N9092EM0E/N90E1EDPB/N90EMDUAB/N90E

MEDPB/N90EMEMCB/N90EMESCB/N90EMF

P2B/N90EMFT1B/N90EMFT2B/N90EMRBEB/

N90EMTDSB/P03/P08/P13/P26/P44/P50/RT

25% PXA Signal Analyzer, Multi-touch Waitlist 4

N9030B /526/B2X/BBA/EP0/EXM/LNP/MP

B/RTS

/MLP001A/1DVR001A/1KBD001A/1MSE001A

/1CN103A/1CP105A/1CM113A/1CR014A/ALV

/B1X/B2X/B40/B5X/B85/BBA/C35/CR3/CRP/

DUA/EA3/EDP/EMC/ESC/EXM/FP2/FS2/FT1/F

T2/LNP/MPB/N6141C-

2FP/N6141EM0E/N6171A-M01/N6171A-

M02/N6171A-

M03/N9030RT1B/N9030RT2B/N9054C-

1FP/N9054EM0E/N9061C-

1FP/N9061EM0E/N9062C-

2FP/N9062EM0E/N9063C-

1FP/N9063EM0E/N9067C-1FP/N9067C-

2FP/N9067EM0E/N9068C-

2FP/N9068EM0E/N9069C-

3FP/N9069EM0E/N9071C-1FP/N9071C-

XFP/N9071EM0E/N9073C-1FP/N9073C-

2FP/N9073C-3FP/N9073EM0E/N9077C-

1FP/N9077C-4FP/N9077C-6FP/N9077C-

7FP/N9077C-8FP/N9077C-

MFP/N9077EM0E/N9077EM1E/N9080C-

1FP/N9080C-2FP/N9080C-

3FP/N9080EM0E/N9080EM3E/N9081C-

2FP/N9081C-3FP/N9081EM0E/N9082C-

1FP/N9082C-2FP/N9082EM0E/N9084C-

1FP/N9084C-

2FP/N9084EM0E/N9085EM0E/N9091EM0E/

N9092EM0E/N90E1EDPB/N90EMDUAB/N90E

MEDPB/N90EMEMCB/N90EMESCB/N90EMF

P2B/N90EMFT1B/N90EMFT2B/N90EMRBEB/

N90EMTDSB/P03/P08/P13/P26/P44/P50/RT

25% PXA Signal Analyzer, Multi-touch Waitlist 4
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N9030B /526/B5X/EP0/EXM/LNP/MPB/RT

S

/MLP001A/1DVR001A/1KBD001A/1MSE001A

/1CN103A/1CP105A/1CM113A/1CR014A/ALV

/B1X/B2X/B40/B5X/B85/BBA/C35/CR3/CRP/

DUA/EA3/EDP/EMC/ESC/EXM/FP2/FS2/FT1/F

T2/LNP/MPB/N6141C-

2FP/N6141EM0E/N6171A-M01/N6171A-

M02/N6171A-

M03/N9030RT1B/N9030RT2B/N9054C-

1FP/N9054EM0E/N9061C-

1FP/N9061EM0E/N9062C-

2FP/N9062EM0E/N9063C-

1FP/N9063EM0E/N9067C-1FP/N9067C-

2FP/N9067EM0E/N9068C-

2FP/N9068EM0E/N9069C-

3FP/N9069EM0E/N9071C-1FP/N9071C-

XFP/N9071EM0E/N9073C-1FP/N9073C-

2FP/N9073C-3FP/N9073EM0E/N9077C-

1FP/N9077C-4FP/N9077C-6FP/N9077C-

7FP/N9077C-8FP/N9077C-

MFP/N9077EM0E/N9077EM1E/N9080C-

1FP/N9080C-2FP/N9080C-

3FP/N9080EM0E/N9080EM3E/N9081C-

2FP/N9081C-3FP/N9081EM0E/N9082C-

1FP/N9082C-2FP/N9082EM0E/N9084C-

1FP/N9084C-

2FP/N9084EM0E/N9085EM0E/N9091EM0E/

N9092EM0E/N90E1EDPB/N90EMDUAB/N90E

MEDPB/N90EMEMCB/N90EMESCB/N90EMF

P2B/N90EMFT1B/N90EMFT2B/N90EMRBEB/

N90EMTDSB/P03/P08/P13/P26/P44/P50/RT

25% PXA Signal Analyzer, Multi-touch Waitlist 4

N9030B /526/B5X/EP0/EXM/MPB /MLP001A/1DVR001A/1KBD001A/1MSE001A

/1CN103A/1CP105A/1CM113A/1CR014A/ALV

/B1X/B2X/B40/B5X/B85/BBA/C35/CR3/CRP/

DUA/EA3/EDP/EMC/ESC/EXM/FP2/FS2/FT1/F

T2/LNP/MPB/N6141C-

2FP/N6141EM0E/N6171A-M01/N6171A-

M02/N6171A-

M03/N9030RT1B/N9030RT2B/N9054C-

1FP/N9054EM0E/N9061C-

1FP/N9061EM0E/N9062C-

2FP/N9062EM0E/N9063C-

1FP/N9063EM0E/N9067C-1FP/N9067C-

2FP/N9067EM0E/N9068C-

2FP/N9068EM0E/N9069C-

3FP/N9069EM0E/N9071C-1FP/N9071C-

XFP/N9071EM0E/N9073C-1FP/N9073C-

2FP/N9073C-3FP/N9073EM0E/N9077C-

1FP/N9077C-4FP/N9077C-6FP/N9077C-

7FP/N9077C-8FP/N9077C-

MFP/N9077EM0E/N9077EM1E/N9080C-

1FP/N9080C-2FP/N9080C-

3FP/N9080EM0E/N9080EM3E/N9081C-

2FP/N9081C-3FP/N9081EM0E/N9082C-

1FP/N9082C-2FP/N9082EM0E/N9084C-

1FP/N9084C-

2FP/N9084EM0E/N9085EM0E/N9091EM0E/

N9092EM0E/N90E1EDPB/N90EMDUAB/N90E

MEDPB/N90EMEMCB/N90EMESCB/N90EMF

P2B/N90EMFT1B/N90EMFT2B/N90EMRBEB/

N90EMTDSB/P03/P08/P13/P26/P44/P50/RT

25% PXA Signal Analyzer, Multi-touch Waitlist 4

N9030B /526/LNP /MLP001A/1DVR001A/1KBD001A/1MSE001A

/1CN103A/1CP105A/1CM113A/1CR014A/ALV

/B1X/B2X/B40/B5X/B85/BBA/C35/CR3/CRP/

DUA/EA3/EDP/EMC/ESC/EXM/FP2/FS2/FT1/F

T2/LNP/MPB/N6141C-

2FP/N6141EM0E/N6171A-M01/N6171A-

M02/N6171A-

M03/N9030RT1B/N9030RT2B/N9054C-

1FP/N9054EM0E/N9061C-

1FP/N9061EM0E/N9062C-

2FP/N9062EM0E/N9063C-

1FP/N9063EM0E/N9067C-1FP/N9067C-

2FP/N9067EM0E/N9068C-

2FP/N9068EM0E/N9069C-

3FP/N9069EM0E/N9071C-1FP/N9071C-

XFP/N9071EM0E/N9073C-1FP/N9073C-

2FP/N9073C-3FP/N9073EM0E/N9077C-

1FP/N9077C-4FP/N9077C-6FP/N9077C-

7FP/N9077C-8FP/N9077C-

MFP/N9077EM0E/N9077EM1E/N9080C-

1FP/N9080C-2FP/N9080C-

3FP/N9080EM0E/N9080EM3E/N9081C-

2FP/N9081C-3FP/N9081EM0E/N9082C-

1FP/N9082C-2FP/N9082EM0E/N9084C-

1FP/N9084C-

2FP/N9084EM0E/N9085EM0E/N9091EM0E/

N9092EM0E/N90E1EDPB/N90EMDUAB/N90E

MEDPB/N90EMEMCB/N90EMESCB/N90EMF

P2B/N90EMFT1B/N90EMFT2B/N90EMRBEB/

N90EMTDSB/P03/P08/P13/P26/P44/P50/RT

25% PXA Signal Analyzer, Multi-touch Waitlist 4
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N9030B /550/B1X/EXM/LNP/MPB /MLP001A/1DVR001A/1KBD001A/1MSE001A

/1CN103A/1CP105A/1CM113A/1CR014A/ALV

/B1X/B2X/B40/B5X/B85/BBA/C35/CR3/CRP/

DUA/EA3/EDP/EMC/ESC/EXM/FP2/FS2/FT1/F

T2/LNP/MPB/N6141C-

2FP/N6141EM0E/N6171A-M01/N6171A-

M02/N6171A-

M03/N9030RT1B/N9030RT2B/N9054C-

1FP/N9054EM0E/N9061C-

1FP/N9061EM0E/N9062C-

2FP/N9062EM0E/N9063C-

1FP/N9063EM0E/N9067C-1FP/N9067C-

2FP/N9067EM0E/N9068C-

2FP/N9068EM0E/N9069C-

3FP/N9069EM0E/N9071C-1FP/N9071C-

XFP/N9071EM0E/N9073C-1FP/N9073C-

2FP/N9073C-3FP/N9073EM0E/N9077C-

1FP/N9077C-4FP/N9077C-6FP/N9077C-

7FP/N9077C-8FP/N9077C-

MFP/N9077EM0E/N9077EM1E/N9080C-

1FP/N9080C-2FP/N9080C-

3FP/N9080EM0E/N9080EM3E/N9081C-

2FP/N9081C-3FP/N9081EM0E/N9082C-

1FP/N9082C-2FP/N9082EM0E/N9084C-

1FP/N9084C-

2FP/N9084EM0E/N9085EM0E/N9091EM0E/

N9092EM0E/N90E1EDPB/N90EMDUAB/N90E

MEDPB/N90EMEMCB/N90EMESCB/N90EMF

P2B/N90EMFT1B/N90EMFT2B/N90EMRBEB/

N90EMTDSB/P03/P08/P13/P26/P44/P50/RT

25% PXA Signal Analyzer, Multi-touch Waitlist 4

N9030B /550/B5X/EP0/EXM/LNP/MPB/RT

S

/MLP001A/1DVR001A/1KBD001A/1MSE001A

/1CN103A/1CP105A/1CM113A/1CR014A/ALV

/B1X/B2X/B40/B5X/B85/BBA/C35/CR3/CRP/

DUA/EA3/EDP/EMC/ESC/EXM/FP2/FS2/FT1/F

T2/LNP/MPB/N6141C-

2FP/N6141EM0E/N6171A-M01/N6171A-

M02/N6171A-

M03/N9030RT1B/N9030RT2B/N9054C-

1FP/N9054EM0E/N9061C-

1FP/N9061EM0E/N9062C-

2FP/N9062EM0E/N9063C-

1FP/N9063EM0E/N9067C-1FP/N9067C-

2FP/N9067EM0E/N9068C-

2FP/N9068EM0E/N9069C-

3FP/N9069EM0E/N9071C-1FP/N9071C-

XFP/N9071EM0E/N9073C-1FP/N9073C-

2FP/N9073C-3FP/N9073EM0E/N9077C-

1FP/N9077C-4FP/N9077C-6FP/N9077C-

7FP/N9077C-8FP/N9077C-

MFP/N9077EM0E/N9077EM1E/N9080C-

1FP/N9080C-2FP/N9080C-

3FP/N9080EM0E/N9080EM3E/N9081C-

2FP/N9081C-3FP/N9081EM0E/N9082C-

1FP/N9082C-2FP/N9082EM0E/N9084C-

1FP/N9084C-

2FP/N9084EM0E/N9085EM0E/N9091EM0E/

N9092EM0E/N90E1EDPB/N90EMDUAB/N90E

MEDPB/N90EMEMCB/N90EMESCB/N90EMF

P2B/N90EMFT1B/N90EMFT2B/N90EMRBEB/

N90EMTDSB/P03/P08/P13/P26/P44/P50/RT

25% PXA Signal Analyzer, Multi-touch Waitlist 4

N9038A /508/CNF/P08 /1CM/1CN/1CP/AMG/B25/B85/C35/CNF/DV

R/ESC/N9038RT1A/N9062EM0D/N9063A-

2FP/N9063A-3FP/N9063EM0D/N9068A-

2FP/N9068EM0D/N9069A-1F1/N9069A-

1FP/N9069EM0D/N90E1EDPA/N90E1EMCA/

N90EMESCA/N90EMTDSA/W10/YAS

50% MXE EMI Receiver Waitlist 6

N9038A /526/B85/CNF/P26/RT1 /1CM/1CN/1CP/AMG/B25/B85/C35/CNF/DV

R/ESC/N9038RT1A/N9062EM0D/N9063A-

2FP/N9063A-3FP/N9063EM0D/N9068A-

2FP/N9068EM0D/N9069A-1F1/N9069A-

1FP/N9069EM0D/N90E1EDPA/N90E1EMCA/

N90EMESCA/N90EMTDSA/W10/YAS

50% MXE EMI Receiver Available 6

N9038A /526/CNF/P26 /1CM/1CN/1CP/AMG/B25/B85/C35/CNF/DV

R/ESC/N9038RT1A/N9062EM0D/N9063A-

2FP/N9063A-3FP/N9063EM0D/N9068A-

2FP/N9068EM0D/N9069A-1F1/N9069A-

1FP/N9069EM0D/N90E1EDPA/N90E1EMCA/

N90EMESCA/N90EMTDSA/W10/YAS

50% MXE EMI Receiver Waitlist 6

N9038A /544/B85/EXM/P44/RT1 /1CM/1CN/1CP/AMG/B25/B85/C35/CNF/DV

R/ESC/N9038RT1A/N9062EM0D/N9063A-

2FP/N9063A-3FP/N9063EM0D/N9068A-

2FP/N9068EM0D/N9069A-1F1/N9069A-

1FP/N9069EM0D/N90E1EDPA/N90E1EMCA/

N90EMESCA/N90EMTDSA/W10/YAS

50% MXE EMI Receiver Waitlist 6
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N9040B /526/B2X /1CM/1CP/ALV/B25/B2X/B40/B5X/CRP/DUA

/DVR/EA3/EMC/ESC/FP2/FT1/FT2/KB2/MLP/

MSE/N6141C-2FP/N6141EM0E/N6171A-

M01/N6171A-M02/N6171A-

M03/N9040RT1B/N9040RT2B/N9054C-

1FP/N9054EM0E/N9061C-1FP/N9061C-

2FP/N9061EM0E/N9062C-

2FP/N9062EM0E/N9063C-

1FP/N9063EM0E/N9067C-1FP/N9067C-

2FP/N9067EM0E/N9068C-

2FP/N9068EM0E/N9069C-

3FP/N9069EM0E/N9071C-1FP/N9071C-

XFP/N9071EM0E/N9073C-1FP/N9073C-

2FP/N9073C-3FP/N9073C-

XFP/N9073EM0E/N9077C-1FP/N9077C-

4FP/N9077C-6FP/N9077C-7FP/N9077C-

8FP/N9077C-

MFP/N9077EM0E/N9077EM1E/N9080C-

1FP/N9080C-2FP/N9080C-

3FP/N9080EM0E/N9080EM3E/N9081C-

2FP/N9081C-3FP/N9081EM0E/N9082C-

1FP/N9082C-2FP/N9082EM0E/N9084C-

1FP/N9084C-

2FP/N9084EM0E/N9085EM0E/N90E1EDPB/N

90EMDUAB/N90EMEDPB/N90EMEMCB/N90

EMESCB/N90EMFP2B/N90EMFT1B/N90EMFT

2B/N90EMRBEB/N90EMTDSB/P08/P13/P26/

P44/P50/RTR/RTS/SF1/SF2/W10/YAV

30% UXA Signal Analyzer Available 8

N9040B /526/B5X /1CM/1CP/ALV/B25/B2X/B40/B5X/CRP/DUA

/DVR/EA3/EMC/ESC/FP2/FT1/FT2/KB2/MLP/

MSE/N6141C-2FP/N6141EM0E/N6171A-

M01/N6171A-M02/N6171A-

M03/N9040RT1B/N9040RT2B/N9054C-

1FP/N9054EM0E/N9061C-1FP/N9061C-

2FP/N9061EM0E/N9062C-

2FP/N9062EM0E/N9063C-

1FP/N9063EM0E/N9067C-1FP/N9067C-

2FP/N9067EM0E/N9068C-

2FP/N9068EM0E/N9069C-

3FP/N9069EM0E/N9071C-1FP/N9071C-

XFP/N9071EM0E/N9073C-1FP/N9073C-

2FP/N9073C-3FP/N9073C-

XFP/N9073EM0E/N9077C-1FP/N9077C-

4FP/N9077C-6FP/N9077C-7FP/N9077C-

8FP/N9077C-

MFP/N9077EM0E/N9077EM1E/N9080C-

1FP/N9080C-2FP/N9080C-

3FP/N9080EM0E/N9080EM3E/N9081C-

2FP/N9081C-3FP/N9081EM0E/N9082C-

1FP/N9082C-2FP/N9082EM0E/N9084C-

1FP/N9084C-

2FP/N9084EM0E/N9085EM0E/N90E1EDPB/N

90EMDUAB/N90EMEDPB/N90EMEMCB/N90

EMESCB/N90EMFP2B/N90EMFT1B/N90EMFT

2B/N90EMRBEB/N90EMTDSB/P08/P13/P26/

P44/P50/RTR/RTS/SF1/SF2/W10/YAV

30% UXA Signal Analyzer Available 8

N9040B /526/B5X/CNF /1CM/1CP/ALV/B25/B2X/B40/B5X/CRP/DUA

/DVR/EA3/EMC/ESC/FP2/FT1/FT2/KB2/MLP/

MSE/N6141C-2FP/N6141EM0E/N6171A-

M01/N6171A-M02/N6171A-

M03/N9040RT1B/N9040RT2B/N9054C-

1FP/N9054EM0E/N9061C-1FP/N9061C-

2FP/N9061EM0E/N9062C-

2FP/N9062EM0E/N9063C-

1FP/N9063EM0E/N9067C-1FP/N9067C-

2FP/N9067EM0E/N9068C-

2FP/N9068EM0E/N9069C-

3FP/N9069EM0E/N9071C-1FP/N9071C-

XFP/N9071EM0E/N9073C-1FP/N9073C-

2FP/N9073C-3FP/N9073C-

XFP/N9073EM0E/N9077C-1FP/N9077C-

4FP/N9077C-6FP/N9077C-7FP/N9077C-

8FP/N9077C-

MFP/N9077EM0E/N9077EM1E/N9080C-

1FP/N9080C-2FP/N9080C-

3FP/N9080EM0E/N9080EM3E/N9081C-

2FP/N9081C-3FP/N9081EM0E/N9082C-

1FP/N9082C-2FP/N9082EM0E/N9084C-

1FP/N9084C-

2FP/N9084EM0E/N9085EM0E/N90E1EDPB/N

90EMDUAB/N90EMEDPB/N90EMEMCB/N90

EMESCB/N90EMFP2B/N90EMFT1B/N90EMFT

2B/N90EMRBEB/N90EMTDSB/P08/P13/P26/

P44/P50/RTR/RTS/SF1/SF2/W10/YAV

30% UXA Signal Analyzer Available 8
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N9040B /526/B5X/CNF/RTS /1CM/1CP/ALV/B25/B2X/B40/B5X/CRP/DUA

/DVR/EA3/EMC/ESC/FP2/FT1/FT2/KB2/MLP/

MSE/N6141C-2FP/N6141EM0E/N6171A-

M01/N6171A-M02/N6171A-

M03/N9040RT1B/N9040RT2B/N9054C-

1FP/N9054EM0E/N9061C-1FP/N9061C-

2FP/N9061EM0E/N9062C-

2FP/N9062EM0E/N9063C-

1FP/N9063EM0E/N9067C-1FP/N9067C-

2FP/N9067EM0E/N9068C-

2FP/N9068EM0E/N9069C-

3FP/N9069EM0E/N9071C-1FP/N9071C-

XFP/N9071EM0E/N9073C-1FP/N9073C-

2FP/N9073C-3FP/N9073C-

XFP/N9073EM0E/N9077C-1FP/N9077C-

4FP/N9077C-6FP/N9077C-7FP/N9077C-

8FP/N9077C-

MFP/N9077EM0E/N9077EM1E/N9080C-

1FP/N9080C-2FP/N9080C-

3FP/N9080EM0E/N9080EM3E/N9081C-

2FP/N9081C-3FP/N9081EM0E/N9082C-

1FP/N9082C-2FP/N9082EM0E/N9084C-

1FP/N9084C-

2FP/N9084EM0E/N9085EM0E/N90E1EDPB/N

90EMDUAB/N90EMEDPB/N90EMEMCB/N90

EMESCB/N90EMFP2B/N90EMFT1B/N90EMFT

2B/N90EMRBEB/N90EMTDSB/P08/P13/P26/

P44/P50/RTR/RTS/SF1/SF2/W10/YAV

30% UXA Signal Analyzer Available 8

N9040B /550/B2X /1CM/1CP/ALV/B25/B2X/B40/B5X/CRP/DUA

/DVR/EA3/EMC/ESC/FP2/FT1/FT2/KB2/MLP/

MSE/N6141C-2FP/N6141EM0E/N6171A-

M01/N6171A-M02/N6171A-

M03/N9040RT1B/N9040RT2B/N9054C-

1FP/N9054EM0E/N9061C-1FP/N9061C-

2FP/N9061EM0E/N9062C-

2FP/N9062EM0E/N9063C-

1FP/N9063EM0E/N9067C-1FP/N9067C-

2FP/N9067EM0E/N9068C-

2FP/N9068EM0E/N9069C-

3FP/N9069EM0E/N9071C-1FP/N9071C-

XFP/N9071EM0E/N9073C-1FP/N9073C-

2FP/N9073C-3FP/N9073C-

XFP/N9073EM0E/N9077C-1FP/N9077C-

4FP/N9077C-6FP/N9077C-7FP/N9077C-

8FP/N9077C-

MFP/N9077EM0E/N9077EM1E/N9080C-

1FP/N9080C-2FP/N9080C-

3FP/N9080EM0E/N9080EM3E/N9081C-

2FP/N9081C-3FP/N9081EM0E/N9082C-

1FP/N9082C-2FP/N9082EM0E/N9084C-

1FP/N9084C-

2FP/N9084EM0E/N9085EM0E/N90E1EDPB/N

90EMDUAB/N90EMEDPB/N90EMEMCB/N90

EMESCB/N90EMFP2B/N90EMFT1B/N90EMFT

2B/N90EMRBEB/N90EMTDSB/P08/P13/P26/

P44/P50/RTR/RTS/SF1/SF2/W10/YAV

30% UXA Signal Analyzer Waitlist 8

N9040B /550/B5X /1CM/1CP/ALV/B25/B2X/B40/B5X/CRP/DUA

/DVR/EA3/EMC/ESC/FP2/FT1/FT2/KB2/MLP/

MSE/N6141C-2FP/N6141EM0E/N6171A-

M01/N6171A-M02/N6171A-

M03/N9040RT1B/N9040RT2B/N9054C-

1FP/N9054EM0E/N9061C-1FP/N9061C-

2FP/N9061EM0E/N9062C-

2FP/N9062EM0E/N9063C-

1FP/N9063EM0E/N9067C-1FP/N9067C-

2FP/N9067EM0E/N9068C-

2FP/N9068EM0E/N9069C-

3FP/N9069EM0E/N9071C-1FP/N9071C-

XFP/N9071EM0E/N9073C-1FP/N9073C-

2FP/N9073C-3FP/N9073C-

XFP/N9073EM0E/N9077C-1FP/N9077C-

4FP/N9077C-6FP/N9077C-7FP/N9077C-

8FP/N9077C-

MFP/N9077EM0E/N9077EM1E/N9080C-

1FP/N9080C-2FP/N9080C-

3FP/N9080EM0E/N9080EM3E/N9081C-

2FP/N9081C-3FP/N9081EM0E/N9082C-

1FP/N9082C-2FP/N9082EM0E/N9084C-

1FP/N9084C-

2FP/N9084EM0E/N9085EM0E/N90E1EDPB/N

90EMDUAB/N90EMEDPB/N90EMEMCB/N90

EMESCB/N90EMFP2B/N90EMFT1B/N90EMFT

2B/N90EMRBEB/N90EMTDSB/P08/P13/P26/

P44/P50/RTR/RTS/SF1/SF2/W10/YAV

30% UXA Signal Analyzer Waitlist 8
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N9040B /550/B5X/RTS /1CM/1CP/ALV/B25/B2X/B40/B5X/CRP/DUA

/DVR/EA3/EMC/ESC/FP2/FT1/FT2/KB2/MLP/

MSE/N6141C-2FP/N6141EM0E/N6171A-

M01/N6171A-M02/N6171A-

M03/N9040RT1B/N9040RT2B/N9054C-

1FP/N9054EM0E/N9061C-1FP/N9061C-

2FP/N9061EM0E/N9062C-

2FP/N9062EM0E/N9063C-

1FP/N9063EM0E/N9067C-1FP/N9067C-

2FP/N9067EM0E/N9068C-

2FP/N9068EM0E/N9069C-

3FP/N9069EM0E/N9071C-1FP/N9071C-

XFP/N9071EM0E/N9073C-1FP/N9073C-

2FP/N9073C-3FP/N9073C-

XFP/N9073EM0E/N9077C-1FP/N9077C-

4FP/N9077C-6FP/N9077C-7FP/N9077C-

8FP/N9077C-

MFP/N9077EM0E/N9077EM1E/N9080C-

1FP/N9080C-2FP/N9080C-

3FP/N9080EM0E/N9080EM3E/N9081C-

2FP/N9081C-3FP/N9081EM0E/N9082C-

1FP/N9082C-2FP/N9082EM0E/N9084C-

1FP/N9084C-

2FP/N9084EM0E/N9085EM0E/N90E1EDPB/N

90EMDUAB/N90EMEDPB/N90EMEMCB/N90

EMESCB/N90EMFP2B/N90EMFT1B/N90EMFT

2B/N90EMRBEB/N90EMTDSB/P08/P13/P26/

P44/P50/RTR/RTS/SF1/SF2/W10/YAV

30% UXA Signal Analyzer Waitlist 8

N9917A /010/030/112/208/209/210/211/212/215/23

3/235/236/238/302/307/308/309/310/312/3

30/350/351/355/356/370/377/701

50% 18 GHz FieldFox Microwave Analyzer Waitlist 3

N9918A /010/030/112/208/209/210/211/212/215/23

3/235/236/238/302/307/308/309/310/312/3

30/350/351/355/356/370/377/701

50% 26.5 GHz FieldFox Microwave Analyzer Waitlist 3

N9952A /010/030/208/209/210/211/212/215/233/23

5/236/238/302/307/308/309/310/312/330/3

50/351/355/356/370/377/701

25% 50 GHz FieldFox Microwave Analyzer Waitlist 6

U4164A /004/008/016/01G/02G/032/064/128/200/4

00/700

25% Logic Analyzer Module, 136 ch, 12.5 GHz TZ, 5 GHz Timing, 350 

MHz base, 2 Mb

Available 10

U4301B /A04/A08/A16/AN3 60% PCIe Gen3 Analyzer, base config 5 Gbps, x1 linkwidth, 8 GB 

capture buffer

Available 8

U4301B /A04/AN3 /A04/A08/A16/AN3 60% PCIe Gen3 Analyzer, base config 5 Gbps, x1 linkwidth, 8 GB 

capture buffer

Waitlist 8

U8903B /AN4/AUX/BLU/DGT/STD 40% Audio Analyzer,Performance Waitlist 6

U8903B /AN4/AUX/DGT/STD 40% Audio Analyzer,Performance Waitlist 6
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